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9/9/25, 2:03 PM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

314-6-02217-6
Wunnisinmqueinuniai10 quasidsai
WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

162,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

09-09-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller Xd

Transaction Code

Description

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Cheque

No.

Amount

01-08-2025
2 01-08-2025
3 01-08-2025
4 01-08-2025
5  01-08-2025
6 01-08-2025
7 01-08-2025
8 05-08-2025
9  05-08-2025
10 05-08-2025
1" os-o&zoés
12 05-08-2025

13 05-08-2025

14 07-08-2025
15 07-08-2025

16 08-08-2025

about:blank

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

93999

93999

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

561151
561151

937070

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CDTRT

BCD14

GFMIS/nsueyd
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsueydl
Na19/108682

GFMIS/nsudeydl
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuieyd
na1v/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011793

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011458

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011464

GFMIS/nsuiey
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsutYeydt
Na19/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
na1v/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097313

1426007140/10530859
FEE2

GFMIS/nsutfeydt
Na19/108682

Active

wWuvulstaunsgueiaun

162,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

Init Br

10,000.00 15,570.00 108682
3,000.00 18,570.00 108682
17,675.00 36,245.00 108682
108,000.00 144,245.00 108682
-26,245.00 118,000.00 0314
-108,000.00 10,000.00 0314
-10,000.00 0.00 0314
26,300.00 26,300.00 108682
29,840.00 56,140.00 108682
16,900.00 dr] LU'] Q n "?87&,040.00 108682
6,000.00 79,040.00 108682
21,900.00 - 100,940.00 108682
-79,040.00 21,900.00 0314
4,878.50 778.5 0142
0.00 kol LRI & 'H;'ﬁi'ﬁ 0142
. sogwﬂn LI T ) nm&- "J‘n’laésaz
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9/9/25, 2:03 PM

Date

Transaction Code

Description

about:blank

Amount

v

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48

49

50

08-08-2025

13-08-2025

13-08-2025

13-08-2025

13-08-2025

13-08-2025

13-08-2025

14-08-2025

15-08-2025

19-08-2025

20-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

21-08-2025

22-08-2025

22-08-2025

22-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025
26-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025

26-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

93999

93999

937070

937070

937070

937070

93999

937071

93999

937071

93999

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937073

937073

93999

93999

93999

93999

937072

937072

937072
931003

93999

93999

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

REGION HEALTH-
1000002207003

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097328

GFMIS/naueydt
na1w/108682

GFMIS/nsuifeydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuieyd
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuneydt
na19/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002209987

GFMIS/nsuiYoyd
na1v/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002313272

GFMIS/nsuoyd
na1v/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002471593

GFMIS/nsuieyd
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsuyeydl
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsuieydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuieydl
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsugyd
na19/108682

GFMIS/nnunYeydt
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuseyft
NR19/108682

GFMIS/nsutfeydt
Na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuYeydt
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsuioydt
Na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuneydt
na19/108682

REGION HEALTH-
1000002525164

REGION HEALTH-
1000002525134

REGION HEALTH-
1000002525180

REGION HEALTH-
1000002508080

GFMIS/nsuYeydt
Na19/108682

GFMIS/nsuYoydt
na1v/108682

GFMIS/nsutlrydt
na19/108682

navady/200142

REGION HEALTH-
1000002508013

REGION HEALTH-
1000002508018

REGION HEALTH-
1000002508071

-8,500.00

-21,900.00

10,210.00

2,210.00

2,150.00

2,108.00

-16,678.00

7,169.79

-7,169.79

40,000.00

-40,000.00

5,544.00

34,700.00

19,738.00

1,720.00

9,040.00

78,275.00

1,280.00

8,960.00

1,200.00

5,850.00

12,000.00

455,080.00

-4,878.50

-1,200.00

-77,872.00

-301,977.05

6,820.00

10,639.008) Lqunﬁ’aq 269,796.95

4,780.00
3,084,725.88

-72,400.00

e wundn)
~155,000. 3,131,902.83
5&%&"4'”’«-3".'@”?«

-17,500.00

Balance Init Br
26,778.50 0314
4,878.50 0314
15,088.50 108682
17,298.50 108682
19,448.50 108682
21,556.50 108682
4,878.50 0314
12,048.29 108682
4,878.50 0314
44,878.50 108682
4,878.50 0314
10,422.50 108682
45,122.50 108682
64,860.50 108682
66,580.50 108682
75,620.50 108682
153,895.50 108682
155,175.50 108682
164,135.50 108682
165,335.50 108682
171,185.50 108682
183,185.50 108682
638,265.50 108682
633,387.00 0314
632,187.00 0314
554,315.00 0314
252,337.95 0314
259,157.95 108682
108682
274,576.95 108682
3,359,302.83 108682
3,286,902.83 0314
0314
e 'ﬂﬁ'iru.
3,114,402.83 0314
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9/9/25, 2:03 PM about:blank

Cheque

No Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description

26-08-2025 REGION HEALTH-

ot -30,334.80 3,084068.03 0314
52 26-08-2025 93999 BPDWT o ihomss -379,666.75 2,704,401.28 0314
53 26-08-2025 . ey RSO -6,830.28 2,697571.00 0314
54 26-08-2025 93999 BPDWT ?gggg(;\;?OEBAOLg:'- -3,000.00 2,694,571.00 0314
55 26:08-2025 s | eeoWT ol it -2,643,570.00 51,001.00 0314
56 27-08-2025 K19294 PADWP e -24,000.00 27,001.00 0314
57 27082025  ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000337876 -4,762.00 22,239.00 0314
5 20082025 937073 BCD14 ﬁg:?lsl/ga’zgz‘“ﬂ 4,373.00 26,612.00 108682
B moeas | 9me | wowr | TESIONICMDE -26,612.00 000 0314

4,061,566.17 -4,067,136.17

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

dungndas

N v wwnan)
R el KUTERE AT Y Yoy

about:blank 3/3
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9/9/25, 2:05 PM

Y

nsvlng
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

\ Krungthai

314-6-03102-7

Autiaunion 10 quasasiil Mans

WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

0.00 Available Balance

0.00 Hold Amount

0.00 Cheque BC

0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
05-09-2025

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period:

Teller Id

Today

Transaction Code

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Cheque

Description No.

Active
Autiauniud 10 g

THB

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

01-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 226.00 22600 0314
ol G9026 ) i
2 04-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT S i 226.00 0.00 03
3 04-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 14,340.00 14,340.00 0314
o8 G9026 ;
4 05-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT s o 14,340.00 0.00 0314
5 05-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 1,440.00 1,440.00 0314
- G9026 :
6 06-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT e 440.00 1,000.00 0314
v G9026 :
7 06-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT k77 DD 1,000.00 0.00 0314
8 07-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 355.00 355.00 0314
Z G9026 3
9 08-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT i 355.00 0.00 0314
10 14-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 6,000.00 6,000.00 0314
_ G9026 ;
1 15-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT ooy 6,000.00 0.00 0314
12 19-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 18,080.00 18,080.00 0314
13 20-08-2025 N/A ) TR fr 3147002705 1,082.00 19,162.00 0314
14 22-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 69026 -18,080.00 1,082.00 0314
-2100900027 Ei’l 9 ﬂﬂ 978\7
: G9026 :
15 22-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT S iy 1,082.00 0.00 0314
16 22-08-2025 N/A DD TR fr 3147002705 15,385.00 15385.00 0314
. G9026 :
17 27-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT oo AR 7,020.00 8,365.00 0314
Lo G9026 i .
18 27-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT s 47600009 4m \ - goundRF00 0314
19 27-08-2025 ITBANK PBDWT 529100205900 i SNFTRIR 0 1051314t Am Yo 180314

about:blank

1/2



9/9/25, 2:05 PM about:blank

Y

56,908.00 -56,908.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

d"lu‘lgnﬁaq

fayne Mo ﬁm'lkﬂﬂ'l)
MNP~ 3y A GIL lﬁﬁ'ﬁe’m

about:blank 2/2




FBMUNTENUYIARUAINUBNIUY TN
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9/9/25, 2:05 PM

Account Detail

Account No.  314-6-03080-2
Account Name  gusiauiu 10 quasaisail

Branch Name WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 03-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

& Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

WIMINSUe A sBunAn i@ I fiuRI

Active
queauniud 10 3
THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

dungndes

e .m0 mwnded)

Al
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9/9/25, 2:06 PM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

314-1-54640-1
Wutihqedueauniod 10 quasidsii
WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

372,127.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

09-09-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Transaction

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Teller Xd

01-08j2025 AB0014 ;
2 01-08-2025 ITBANK
3 01-08-2025 ITBANK
4 01-08-2025 937070
5 01-08-2025 937070
6 01-08-2025 937070
7 01-08-2025 AB0014
8 01-08-2025 ITBANK
9 01-08-2025 ITBANK
10 01-08-2025 AB0030
11 01-08-2025 AB0030
12 01-08-2025 937070
13 01-08-2025 AB0014
14 01-08-2025 AB0004
15 01-08-2025 ITBANK
16 01-08-2025 ITBANK
17 01-08-2025 ITBANK
18 01-08-2025 ITBANK

about:blank

Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

BSD14

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
NBSDT

NMPSDP

Description Cheque No.

Active

Wuiingedutiauiiu

THB

Amount

372,127.50

0.00

0.00

411.88

Balance

706,788.59 0314

707,068.59 1241

707,228.59 0317

Init Br

782,518.09 108682
810,188.59 108682
872,964.49 108682

873,034.49 0314

873,484.49 0865

330.00 ih I ﬂ fn ﬂ? 533,814.49 1241

014-8692176663 3,000.00
010753700088201-
0994000337876001 280.00
010753700088201-
0994000337876001 160.00
GFMIS/nsuioydl
na19/108682 75,289.50
GFMIS/nauioydl .
NR19/108682 27,670.50
GFMIS/nsuileydl
NR19/108682 M62,775.90
014-4240481311 70.00
010753700088201-
0994000337876001 450.00
010753700088201-
0994000337876001
030-020001229499 1,450.00
030-020301935357 500.00
BANGKOK/
NTIMWUNIUAST/200088 1,625.00

- 014-4390973250 60.00
004-0538595071 2 50_‘0‘0’“ T

> 13

010753700088201-
0994000337876001
010753700088201-
0994000337876001 45.00
TR fr 3141579768 2,000.00
010753700088201-
0994000337876001 60.00

875,264.49 0314

875,764.49 0314
877,389.49 10868

877,449.49 0314

wenfideny o
ti’iwumﬁ-!m Y ater AT 1] g,‘,wm."l‘241

877,749.49 1241
879,749.49 0314

879,809.49 1287

2

17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

19 01-08-2025
20 01-08-2025
21 01-08-2025
22 01-08-2025
23 01-08-2025
24 01-08-2025
25 01-08-2025
26 01-08-2025
27 01-08-2025
28 01-08-2025
29 01-08-2025
30 01-08-2025
31 01-08-2025
32 01-08-2025
33 01-08-2025
34 02-08-2025
35 02-08-2025
36 02-08-2025
37 02-08-2025
38 02-08-2025
39 02-08-2025
40 02-08-2025
41 02-08-2025
42 02-08-2025
43 02-08-2025
44 02-08-2025
45 02-08-2025
46 02-08-2025
47 02-08-2025
48 02-08-2025
49 04-08-2025
50 04-08-2025
51 04-08-2025
52 04-08-2025
53 04-08-2025
54 04-08-2025
55 04-08-2025
56 04-08-2025
57 04-08-2025
about:blank

Teller Id

ITBANK
AB0030

ITBANK
937073

93999
93999
93999

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0034

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

BPSWT

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001
030-020185349543

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

RUBBER THAILAND/
NSEIVUUY
Ustine'lne/2003

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011478

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011472

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011469

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-7522464334
014-7522464334
014-8692537097

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2542198719

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0448274799
004-1358503140
014-8692351603
004-0333772051

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0733955457

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

034-011502510955

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

TR fr 3930314312

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1578132267
004-9462026541

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount

Balance

120.00 879,929.49
100.00 880,029.49
120.00 880,149.49
14,050.00 894,199.49
-62,775.90 831,423.59
-27,670.50 803,753.09
-75,289.50 728,463.59
100.00 728,563.59
60.00 728,623.59
60.00 728,683.59
950.00 729,633.59
100.00 729,733.59
60.00 729,793.59
500.00 730,293.59
120.00 730,413.59
550.00 730,963.59
990.00 731,953.59
100.00 732,053.59
600.00 732,653.59
170.00 732,823.59
100.00 732,923.59
1,555.00 734,478.59
350.00 734,828.59
150.00 734,978.59
1,050.00 736,028.59
285.00 736,313.59
100.00 736,413.59
100.00 736,513.59
640.00 737,153.59
2,000.00 739,153.59
450.00 739,603.59
ﬁ v
401.00 "W’l&]ﬂﬂ%msg
9.00 740,013.59
330.00 740,343.59

330U 4™ e WU

MY ~s3gua

250.00
50.00

780.00

-

740,973.59
741,023.59

741,803.59

Init Br

1250

0314

1120

108682

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314
0314
0314

1287
0314
1241

0314
0314
0314
0314

0311
0314

1287

0325
0314

0850

0321

1068

0321

0314

0321
1241

1354

0440

0440

0850

0322

L | waa
G 1 A

0314
0314

0313

217



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

No Date

58 04-08-2025
59 04-08-2025
60 04-08-2025
61 04-08-2025
62 04-08-2025
63 04-08-2025
64 04-08-2025
65 04-08-2025
66 04-08-2025
67 04-08-2025
68 04-08-2025
69 04-08-2025
70 04-08-2025
71 04-08-2025
72 04-08-2025
73 04-08-2025
74 04-08-2025
75 04-08-2025
76 04-08-2025
77 04-08-2025
78 04-08-2025
79 04-08-2025
80 04-08-2025
81 04-08-2025
82 04-08-2025
83 05-08-2025
84 05-08-2025
85 05-08-2025
86 05-08-2025
87 05-08-2025
88 05-08-2025
89 05-08-2025
90 05-08-2025
91 05-08-2025
92 05-08-2025
93 05-08-2025
94 05-08-2025
95 05-08-2025
96 05-08-2025
97 05-08-2025
98 05-08-2025
99 05-08-2025

about:blank

Teller 1d

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014
ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0025
ITBANK
ABOO30

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0004
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0002
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0069
AB0025
AB0014

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001
004-1428216748
014-4390973250
TR fr 4520184878

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1998220609

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-7971102614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

- 030-020386589350

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1341497872
004-1341497872
004-1701956741
004-1383502574

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0037933475

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0568896823

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692514188

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsueydl
na19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-5070602692

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0201296684
004-1458063415
014-7402612502
014-8692401000

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

069-2026418599
025-6761169312
014-4131435473

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance Init Br

4,500.00 746,303.59 0311
560.00 746,863.59 0314
60.00 746,923.59 0314
4,500.00 751,423.59 0850
540.00 751,963.59 0849
500.00 752,463.59 0314
50.00 752,513.59 0314

- 50.00 752,563.59 0314
60.00 752,623.59 0332
500.00 753,123.59 0314
150.00 753,273.59 0314
60.00 753,333.59 0314
60.00 753,393.59 0314
60.00 753,453.59 0314
500.00 753,953.59 0314
60.00 754,013.59 0314
100.00 754,113.59 0321
350.00 754,463.59 1241
100.00 754,563.59 1241
250.00 754,813.59 0314
100.00 754,913.59 0321
120.00 755,033.59 1289
505.00 755,538.59 0314
500.00 756,038.59 0314
250.00 756,288.59 0314
150.00 756,438.59 0314
450.00 756,888.59 1354
550.00 757,438.59 0862

30,350.00 787,788.59 108682
80.00 787,868.59 1260
3,000.00 790,868.59 0849
350.00 791,218.59 0314
150.00 d o 791,368.59 0319
1
175.00 Lu"g n 91,543.59 0314
300.00 791,843.59 0314
300.00 792,143.59 0314
60.00 792,203.59 0314
10699 1™ +:c TURAR 0314
AWIINE ~ 10 5131 Az T !?1 JRIN

200.00 792,503.59 1241
500.00 793,003.59 0314
830.00 793,833.59 0314
60.00 793,893.59 0314

317



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

No Date

100 05-08-2025
101 05-08-2025
102 05-08-2025
103 05-08-2025
104 05-08-2025
105 05-08-2025
106 05-08-2025
107 05-08-2025
108 05-08-2025
109 05-08-2025
110 05-08-2025
111 05-08-2025
112 05-08;2025
113 05-08-2025
114 05-08-2025
115 05-08-2025
116 05-08-2025
117 05-08-2025
118 05-08-2025
119 06-08-2025
120 06-08-2025
121 06-08-2025
122 06-08-2025
123 06-08-2025
124 06-08-2025
125 06-08-2025
126 06-08-2025
127 06-08-2025
128 06-08-2025
129 06-08-2025
130 06-08-2025
131 06-08-2025
132 06-08-2025
133 06-08-2025
134 06-08-2025
135 06-08-2025
136 06-08-2025
137 06-08-2025
138 06-08-2025
139 06-08-2025
140 06-08-2025
141 06-08-2025
142 06-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0030
ITBANK

AB00O4
AB0004

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014
AB0014
AB0004
‘ABOOI4
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0030

93999

93999
ITBANK

ITBANK
937071

ITBANK
AB0030
ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0034
AB0004
AB0004

ITBANK

AB0004

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

BPSWT

PBSWT

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

IORSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020143402608

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0573796403
004-1341497872

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692200098
014-9172209411
014-8692358045
004-0098241698
014-8692358045

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1811210478
030-020185331400

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097348

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097363

G9026 -2100900027

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuleydl
nN]19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020291546891
010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

004-1992244999
010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

004-1608383138

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692004751
014-4131068991

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020185349543
014-8692037194
014-8692556164

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

034-020198529074
004-1791755383
004-1062543147

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1398051854

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance
60.00 793,953.59
60.00 794,013.59
60.00 794,073.59
60.00 794,133.59

100.00 794,233.59
250.00 794,483.59
60.00 794,543.59
60.00 794,603.59
250.00 794,853.59
250.00 795,103.59
680.00 795,783.59
60.00 795,843.59
150.00 795,993.59
350.00 796,343.59
120.00 796,463.59
500.00 796,963.59
-30,350.00 766,613.59
-500.00 766,113.59
-680,000.00 86,113.59
300.00 86,413.59
88,694.79 175,108.38
50.00 175,158.38
670.00 175,828.38
190.00 176,018.38
780.00 176,798.38
1,100.00 177,898.38
310.00 178,208.38
850.00 179,058.38
850.00 179,908.38
50.00 179,958.38
3,500.00 183,458.38
50.00 183,508.38
100.21.-' ¥ 183,608.38
Wagnaag
100.00 ~183,708.38
100.00 183,808.38
150.00 183,958.38
100.00 184,058.38

250g eI "'*'”’l%ss

: e e P
e R UTEERGT AT 11 - g VR

60.00
500.00

200.00

60.00

184,918.38
185,418.38

185,618.38

185,678.38

Init Br

1354

1241

0861
0314
1241

0314
0314

0321

0314
0314
0314
0314
0314

0314

0314
0314

0314

0314
0314

0314

108682

0321
0314
0329
0314
1241
0314

1260

1260

0314
0314

0314

0313

0314
0314
0314

0311

0321

0314
0314

0322
0314

417



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

143 06-08-2025
144 06-08-2025
145 07-08-2025
146 07-08-2025
147 07-08-2025
148 07-08-2025
149 07-08-2025
150 07-08-2025
151 07-08-2025
152 07-08-2025
153 07-08-2025
154 07-08-2025
155 07-08-2025
156 07-08-2025
157 07-08-2025
158 07-08-2025
159 07-08-2025
160 07-08-2025
161 07-08-2025
162 07-08-2025
163 07-08-2025
164 07-08-2025
165 07-08-2025
166 07-08-2025
167 07-08-2025
168 07-08-2025
169 07-08-2025
170 07-08-2025
171 07-08-2025
172 07-08-2025
173 07-08-2025
174 07-08-2025
175 07-08-2025
176 07-08-2025
177 07-08-2025
178 07-08-2025
179 07-08-2025
180 07-08-2025
181 07-08-2025
about:blank

Teller Xd

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0014

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

AB0004
ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
ITBANK

93999

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

- 010753700088201-
- 0994000337876001

Description

014-8692453625

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1031246047

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020247711573
014-3664005123

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692206840

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0411679772
014-4390973250

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0763173550

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1433548643
004-0661852313

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-2123592614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

TR fr 6614302388

REGION HEALTH-
1000002171504

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-053740853097

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Balance

60.00 185,738.38
500.00 186,238.38
100.00 186,338.38
50.00 186,388.38
50.00 186,438.38
450.00 186,888.38
60.00 186,948.38
175.00 187,123.38
60.00 187,183.38
30.00 187,213.38
30.00 187,243.38
110.00 187,353.38
200.00 187,553.38
1,500.00 189,053.38
30.00 189,083.38
60.00 189,143.38
30.00 189,173.38
30.00 189,203.38
300.00 189,503.38
60.00 189,563.38
60.00 189,623.38
60.00 189,683.38
100.00 189,783.38
50.00 189,833.38
50.00 189,883.38
3,200.00 193,083.38
-88,694.79 104,388.59
3,000.00 107,388.59
100.00 107,488.59
60.00 107,548.59
1,050.00 108,598.59
100.00 108,698.59
ﬁ v
950.00 "W"{l"“ﬂﬂmsg
60.00 109,708.59
60.00 109,768.59

IOQQN.‘“; g "Julm%ig

Init Br

0330

0314

0314

0311

0311

1354
0314

0314

1241

0314
0314

1241
0314
0314

0314
0314

1287

0849
0314
1241

0314
0314

0314
0314
0314
1382

0314

0314

0322

1260
0314

0322

0314

0314

0314

0440

VTSR0 N S L Ay ek SR anes2

950.00 111,168.59

640.00 111,808.59

0312

0312

5/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

.No Date
182 08-08-2025
183 08-08-2025
184 08-08-2025
185 08-08-2025
186 08-08-2025
187 08-08-2025
188 08-08-2025
189 08-08-2025
190 08-08-2025
191 08-08-2025
192 08-08-2025
193 08-08-2025
194 08-08-2025
195 08-08-2025
196 08-08-2025
197 08-08-2025
198 08-08-2025
199 08-08-2025
200 08-08-2025
201 08-08-2025
202 08-08-2025
203 08-08-2025
204 08-08-2025
205 08-08-2025
206 08-08-2025
207 08-08-2025
208 08-08-2025
209 08-08-2025
210 08-08-2025
211 08-08-2025
212 09-08-2025
213 09-08-2025
214 09-08-2025
215 09-08-2025
216 09-08-2025
217 09-08-2025
218 09-08-2025
219 09-08-2025
220 09-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id
AB0002

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

510643
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

93999

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0002

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
AB0034
ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

SDCH
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BPSWT

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description

002-6737240819

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsureyd
nanv/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1031246047

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0823572727
004-9462027769
025-3631161911

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692035621
014-8692401000

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

REGION HEALTH-
1000002207013

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0221804435

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-4154159182

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0338844859

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

034-020137460033

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0361107039

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
470.00 112,278.59 0314
470.00 112,748.59 0717
450.00 113,198.59 1410

50.00 113,248.59 1221
450.00 113,698.59 1121
160.00 113,858.59 0321

50.00 113,908.59 0314
330.00 114,238.59 1241

10,000.00 124,238.59 108682
2,645.00 126,883.59 0321

60.00 126,943.59 0314

90.00 127,033.59 1241

80.00 127,113.59 0314
100.00 127,213.59 0314
300.00 127,513.59 0314
300.00 127,813.59 0321
798.00 128,611.59 0314

9.00 128,620.59 0314

34,075.50 162,696.09 0314

50.00 162,746.09 0314

60.00 162,806.09 0314

60.00 162,866.09 0319

-10,000.00 152,866.09 0314

60.00 152,926.09 1120
390.00 153,316.09 0314
200.00 153,516.09 0862
100.00 153,616.09 0314
100.00 153,716.09 0312
500.00 154,216.09 0314
250.00 154,466.09 1241

50.00 154,516.09 0314

1,075.00 ﬂqmqqnﬁ@;m.oe 0773

100.00 155,691.09 0314
100.00 155,791.09 0314
350.00 156,141.09 0314
200.00 156,341.09 0312
gm0 BIWRAED)

100,00 i J5 Q.. 0314
WIMUNS IS U AR m%!'t'fum e

100.00 156,541.09 0314

200.00 156,741.09 0314

6/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM about:blank

Transaction

Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
221 09-08-2025 ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-0518423282 100.00 156,841.00 0314
010753700088201- 241
222 09-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl 750.00 157,591.09 1
223 09-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD 002-9027112110 250.00 157,841.09 0314
224 (09-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD 002-9027112110 100.00 157,941.09 0314
#ICAS-CL EXP:
; 0314
225  13-08-2025 90160 SDCK 14/08/2568 62445451 10,000.00 167,941.09 3
226 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0638555727 780.00 168,721.090 0314
010753700088201-
227 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337676001 470.00 169,191.09 0849
010753700088201-
228 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP B0 76001 60.00 169,251.00 0488
010753700088201-
229  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0904000337676001 280.00 169,531.09 0849
010753700088201-
230  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP oAl vk o0 160.00 169,691.09 1287
231 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0488057367 470.00 170,161.09 0314
010753700088201-
232 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP s b okl 160.00 170,321.09 0849
010753700088201-
233 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 410.00 170,731.09 1241
234 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1701737136 200.00 170,931.09 0314
. GFMIS/nsuyél 4
235  13-08-2025 937070 BSD14 na19/108682 5,700.00 176,631.09 108682
010753700088201-
236 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP BO0aioI 001 330.00 176,961.00 1241
237 13-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020422739795 670.00 177,631.09 0314
238 13-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 177,691.09 0314
010753700088201-
239 13082025  ITBANK  NMPSDP 0994000337876001 780.00 178,471.09 0311
240 13-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-4411288009 1,905.00 180,376.09 0314
010753700088201-
241 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 350.00 180,726.09 0314
242 13-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020422739795 870.00 181,596.09 0314
010753700088201-
243 13-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 181,646.09 0313
REGION HEALTH-
244  13-08-2025 93999 BPSWT {00206 -5,700.00 175,946.09 0314
245  13-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020235891288 50.00 175,996.09 0314
010753700088201-
246 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 085003 E 001 60.00 176,056.09 1019
010753700088201-
247 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 350.00 176,406.09 0317
248 13-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-7971102614 100.00 176,506.09 0314
249 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1341497872 60.00 176,566.09 0314
250  13-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4111473954 250.00 176,816.00 0314
010753700088201-
251  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 600.00 177,416.09 0317
252 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-2138529889 500.00 177,916.09 0314
0 010753700088201-
253 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 500.00 ﬂ'] = 1’7'8,416.09 0333
' 010753700088201- 18an
254 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP aCon 137876001 100.00 9 9396.09 1241
255  13-08-2025 AB0O11 MORPSD 011-0332522788 50.00 178,566.09 0314
256 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-2602845136 1,050.00 179,616.09 0314
. 010753700088201-
257  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 450.00 180,066.09 0142
-~ 010753700088201-
258 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP SOOI IE00 L 60.00 1y M - BERMGABT) 1241
259  13-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0037933475 AOPATN =~ in 913 u IR TR,
oy 010753700088201-
260  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP sl 500.00 180,876.09 0849
| 010753700088201-
261  14-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 180,926.09 0314

about:blank 7M7



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

- No

262

263

264

266

267

268
269
270

271

272

273

274

275
276
277

278
279

280

281
282
283

284

285

286

287
288

290
291

292

293

294
295

296
297

298

300

301

about:blank

Date

14-08-2025

14-08-2025
14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025
14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025
14-08-2025
14-08-2025

14-08-2025
14-08-2025

14-08-2025

14-08-2025
15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025
15-08-2025
15-08-2025

15-08-2025
15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025
15-08-2025

15-08-2025
15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

15-08-2025

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

937071

ITBANK

AB0014
ABOO14
AB0004

937071

937071

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004

937070

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0011

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

BSD14

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

BSDO02

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1983707277

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuieyd
na19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4051545243
014-9182557707
004-0593974863

Sisaket Primar/au.iua

Aurinsnslsy

Sisaket Primar/auv.1ua

Aurins@nuslse

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-2133794541
004-0598061610
014-8692037194

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0681498907

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2352102283

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0201296684

SAPPHASITTHIPRA/ 159

wennasTwanslse
[ L]

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

004-0431262827

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1802768172
014-4401282526

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4351723907
004-2123592614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4391264620

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-3077637837

about:blank

Cheque No.

Init Br

0312

0314

0314

0321

108682

0314

0314
0314
0314

108682

108682

1241

1019

0314
0314
0314

1241
0314

0322

0314
0314
1241

0314

108682

0317

1023
0314
0850

0314
0314

0314

0314

0314
0314

0314
0314

1241

1241

Amount Tax Balance
405.00 181,331.09
125.00 181,456.09
350.00 181,806.09

50.00 181,856.09
15,000.00 196,856.09
1,038.00 197,894.09
210.00 198,104.09
350.00 198,454.09
540.00 198,994.09
65,770.00 264,764.09
37,160.00 301,924.09
100.00 302,024.09
250.00 302,274.09
500.00 302,774.09
300.00 303,074.09
100.00 303,174.09
600.00 303,774.09
500.00 304,274.09
100.00 304,374.09
50.00 304,424.09
50.00 304,474.09
450.00 304,924.09
50.00 304,974.09
34,312.16 339,286.25
910.00 340,196.25
360.00 340,556.25
200.00 340,756.25
50.00 340,806.25
60.00 340,866.25
50.00 340,916.25
250.00 341,166.25
100.00 d ”341,266.25
60.00 ’",u’lgnmag,326.25
155.00 341,481.25
50.00 o 341,531.25
60.00 341,591.25
600 o - noAEYS
IR UN I AR IO RN 241
200.00 341,971.25
60.00 342,031.25

0314

8/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

Teller Id

Transaction

Code

Description

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount

Balance

Init Br

302 15-08-2025
303 15-08-2025
304 15-08-2025
305  16-08-2025
306 16-08-2025
307  16-08-2025
308 16-08-2025
309 16-08-2025
310 16-08-2025
311 16-08-2025
312 16-08-2025
313 16-08-2025
314 16-08-2025
315 16-08-2025
316 16-08-2025
317  16-08-2025
318 16-08-2025
319 16-08-2025
320 16-08-2025
321 16-08-2025
322 16-08-2025
323 16-08-2025
324 16-08-2025
325  16-08-2025
326 18-08-2025
327  18-08-2025
328 18-08-2025
329 18-08-2025
330 18-08-2025
331 18-08-2025
332 18-08-2025
333 18-08-2025
334 18-08-2025
335  18-08-2025
336 18-08-2025
337  18-08-2025
338 18-08-2025
339 18-08-2025
340 18-08-2025

about:blank

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0O11
ITBANK

AB0030
AB0034
AB0034

ITBANK
AB0002
ITBANK

AB0014
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0034

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

REGION HEALTH-
1000002313288

004-2702531880
004-0583508279

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0598916101

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-9852015529
010753700088201-

0994000337876001

030-020306782739
034-020036557175
034-020137460033

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-6730362172

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2542198719
025-7971102614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0033508875
034-020193904534

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-2111514428

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-5304175971
010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

- 010753700088201-

0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

-15,000.00

100.00
60.00

350.00

50.00
770.00
100.00
250.00

50.00

380.00
550.00
350.00

100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
100.00

350.00

100.00

300.00

100.00

350.00

100.00

100.00
780.00

100.00
50.00

400.00

780.00

310.00

380.00

850.00

327,031.25

327,131.25
327,191.25

327,541.25

327,591.25
328,361.25
328,461.25
328,711.25
328,761.25

329,141.25
329,691.25
330,041.25

330,141.25
330,241.25
330,341.25

330,391.25
330,491.25

330,841.25

330,941.25

331,241.25

331,341.25

331,691.25

331,791.25

331,891.25
332,671.25

332,771.25
332,821.25

333,221.25

334,001.25

334,311.25

334,691.25

335,541.25

405.00-&1 Luqqnﬁaagsme.zs

850.00 ,796.25
520.00 337,316.25
60.00 337,376.25
e vuunden)
25500 3%6.
WA 0 s By awﬁ"z""i],'qul'ﬁ

2,400.00 340,031.25
50.00 340,081.25

0314

0314
0314

0312

0314
0314
1241
0314
0142

0314
0314
0314

0314
0314
0321

0314
0314

1310

0312

1241

0321

1241

0862

0314
0314

0314
0314

0311

1259

1140

1140

1259

0314

0861

1068

0334

1120
A 1N

0314

0314

917



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

No

341

Date

18-08-2025

342 18-08-2025
343 18-08-2025
344 18-08-2025
345 18-08-2025
346 18-08-2025
347  18-08-2025
348 18-08-2025
349 18-08-2025
350 18-08-2025
351 18-08-2025
352 18-08-2025
353 18-08-2025
354 18-08-2025
355 18-08-2025
356 18-08-2025
357 19-08-2025
358 19-08-2025
359 19-08-2025
360 19-08-2025
361 19-08-2025
362 19-08-2025
363 19-08-2025
364 19-08-2025
365 19-08-2025
366 19-08-2025
367 19-08-2025
368 19-08-2025
369 19-08-2025
370 19-08-2025
371 19-08-2025
372 19-08-2025
373 19-08-2025
374 19-08-2025
375 19-08-2025
376 19-08-2025
377 20-08-2025
378 20-08-2025
379 20-08-2025
380 20-08-2025
about:blank

Teller Id
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0004
ABOO11

ITBANK

ABOO11
AB0014

ITBANK
ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
411767

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP
SDCH
NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description

004-1353234079

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0201296684
004-1792874491

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020404565903
004-1741673017
011-3742688413

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

' 011-374261089

014-8692035964

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

+ 010753700088201-

0994000337876001
004-0661778385

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4390973250

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4020034960

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

UBONRATCHATHAN/

arinouanninlionda

QUA
014-5832661381
004-1382556182

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1361639207
014-8692537097
014-5302709384

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0808786133

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
.00 340,581.25 0314
100.00 340,681.25 1241
150.00 340,831.25 0314

50.00 340,881.25 0314
8,300.00 349,181.25 0314
50.00 349,231.25 0333
50.00 349,281.25 0314
250.00 349,531.25 0314
155.00 349,686.25 0314
930.00 350,616.25 0333
500.00 351,116.25 0314
100.00 351,216.25 0314
60.00 351,276.25 1241
200.00 351,476.25 0333
100.00 351,576.25 0314
120.00 351,696.25 1241
300.00 351,996.25 0849
60.00 352,056.25 0314
50.00 352,106.25 0314
541.00 352,647.25 0312
6,100.00 358,747.25 1019
44,223.75 402,971.00 0314
1,470.00 404,441.00 0314
110.00 404,551.00 0314
800.00 405,351.00 0314
430.00 405,781.00 0317
50.00 405,831.00 0314
100.00 405,931.00 0314
25,160.00 431,091.00 108682
50.00 431,141.00 0314
500.00 431,641.00 0314

¥

400.00 d’]kqunﬂﬂaMlOO 0317
500.00 432,541.00 0314
1,550.00 434,091.00 0314
100.00 434,191.00 0314
250.00 434,441.00 1287

Nt o guunden)

o n;.".?, ol TETT] axs‘c'mg: lﬁb%-n. st
350.00 434,841.00 0314
330.00 435,171.00 0314
300.00 435,471.00 0321

10/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM about:blank

No Date Teller Id Trarér;c:ion Description Cheque No.  Amount Tax Balance Init Br
381 os-zozs ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggg",g%gé'l 50.00 435,521.00 1241
382 20-08-2025 ITBANK mapspp | OLDTSATANOREZ 1,090.00 436,611.00 1241
383 20-08-2025 ITBANK e 300.00 43691100 0314
384 20-08-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-0668314147 60.00 436,071.00 0314
385 20-08-2025 ITBANK apsop . - JISTRTRORA 750.00 $7,72100 1241
386 20-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o o 100.00 43782100 1241
387 20-08-2025 TBANK NMPSDP e 60.00 43788100 1241
388 20-08-2025 ITBANK NMpsDe . { SEIIDSER0RAR0L 100.00 437,981.00 0850
389 2008-2025 TEANK  NMPSDP L s 100.00 438,081.00 0322
390  20-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP Lt 50.00 438,131.00 0314
91 20082025  IBANK  NMpSDP  OL0753700088201 100.00 43823100 1241
392 21-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD  004-1673414644 30.00 43826100 0314
393 21-08-2025 ABOOD4  MORPSD  004-1673414644 11.50 43827250 0314
394 21-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4079668300 350.00 43862250 0314
395 21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 Kol el 18300 438,805.50 108682
396 21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 Eg:l‘f{é‘g;‘g“ﬂ 72.88 438,878.38 108682
397 21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 ﬁmﬁm‘“’ 3,644.20 442,522.58 108682
398 21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 E::«:/sl/&;gzmﬂ 8,500.00 451,022.58 108682
399 21-08-2025 937070 BSDI4 ﬁ:?:f{gg;‘g"“ 9,24o§o 460,262.58 108682
400  21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 2::11/s1/336gzme 99,668.75 559,931.33 108682
401  21-08-2025 937070 BSD14 ﬁm,sl’gs’;‘;‘“ 15,424.00 57535533 108682
402 21-08-2025 937073 BSD14 Emr/sl/&;:émﬂ 265,255.80 840,611.13 108682
403 21082025 937073 BSD14 ﬁmfl’o";“sgz'“’ 13,267.00 853,878.13 108682
404 21-08-2025 937073 BSD14 f::?f{gggg“ﬂ 5,305.12 859,183.25 108682
405  21-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020377237357 410.00 850,593.25 0314
406 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMpSDp. | SXTTAITOSRERL 410.00 860,003.25 0312
407  21-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD  025-5621116336 190.00 860,193.25 0314
408 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol g 480.00 860,673.25 0314
409  21-08-2025 ITBANK NMBSDR | D e 480.00 861,153.25 0314
410 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 2,300.00 ﬁquuq%nﬁgﬂs&zs 0861
411 21-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-4401282526 300.00 63,753.25 0314
412 21-08-2025 AB0O014 MORPSD  014-9382666160 300.00 864,053.25 0314
413 21-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8692089955 100.00 864,153.25 0314
414 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o b Lo 20900 e wdEHS 02
45 21082025 ITBANK et sl R~ an a1
416 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0 e 100.00 86520325 0321
417 21-08-2025 ITBANK g B A At 60.00 865,263.25 1019

about:blank 1117



9/9/25, 2:06 PM about:blank

Teller XId ng‘:zc:io" Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
418 21-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggggg%gé'l 100.00 865,363.25 1241
419 22082025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 200.00 865,563.25 0850
420  22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggggggég& 60.00 865,623.25 1241
421 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el i it 50.00 865,673.25 0317
422 22:08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-4130753200 30.00 865,703.25 0314
423 22-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD 002-9805524163 550.00 866,253.25 0314
424 22-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-0938025711 430.00 866,683.25 0314
425  22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 8;813%03030882787683'1 980.00 867,663.25 1369
010753700088201-
426 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el 850.00 868,513.25 0311
' 010753700088201-
27 22082025 ITBANK NMPSDP et it 3 1,450.00 869,963.25 0311
010753700088201-
428 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP b sl 780.00 870,743.25 0317
429 22-08-2025 ABOO11 MORPSD 011-4782174777 190.50 870,033.75 0314
430  22-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 870,993.75 0314
« 010753700088201-
431 22-08-2025 TTBANK  NMPSDP il o 50.00 871,04375 0321
432 22-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1398618196 500.00 871,543.75 0314
« 010753700088201-
433 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ok s S 450.00 871,993.75 0314
010753700088201-
434 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 50.00 872,043.75 0314
010753700088201-
435  22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 100.00 872,143.75 0849
LY 010753700088201-
436 22-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP il S 600.00 872,743.75 1310
437 22-08-2025 ABOOI4  MORPSD  014-4371876421 950.00 873,693.75 0314
438 22-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1802768172 60.00 873,753.75 0314
~ REGION HEALTH-
439 22-08-2025 93999 BPSWT i e blavil -8,500.00 86525375 0314
440 22-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-0628628645 430.00 865,683.75 0314
441 22-08-2025  ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-1458647883 430.00 866,113.75 0314
442 23-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8692537097 430.00 866,543.75 0314
~ \ 010753700088201-
443 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP Tt 2,050.00 868,593.75 0096
- 010753700088201-
444 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP sl 100.00 868,693.75 1241
445  23-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8692380741 100.00 868,793.75 0314
) 010753700088201-
446 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl o 100.00 868,893.75 1241
i 010753700088201-
447 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP boadeid o 100.00 868,993.75 1241
e 010753700088201-
448 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol e il 100.00 869,003.75 1221
010753700088201- &
49 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o o 510.00 ﬂ.wu,.mnnés,eous 0321
bt 010753700088201-
450  23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 50.00 869,653.75 0314
010753700088201-
451 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i sl 100.00 869,753.75 0321
452 23-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD 002-7500319608 2,060.00 871,813.75 0314
453 23082025  AB0O34 MORPSD 034-020016154286 100 5 0314
010753700088201 Rt s o)
9 | (aos2ees TTRARK er 0994000337876001 AR <8 in ¥ e WA TR
455  23-08-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-0163819619 450.00 872,463.75 0314
e 010753700088201-
456 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 872,563.75 0317

about:blank 12/17




9/9/25, 2:06 PM

No Date

457 23-08-2025
458 23-08-2025
459 23-08-2025
460 23-08-2025
461 23-08-2025
462 23-08-2025
463 23-08-2025
464 23-08-2025
465 23-08-2025
466 23-08-2025
467 23-08-2025
468 23-08-2025
469 25-08-2025
470 25-08-2025
471 25-08-2025
472 25-08-2025
473 25-08-2025
474 25-08-2025
475 25-08-2025
476 25-08-2025
477 25-08-2025
478 25-08-2025
479 25-08-2025
480 25-08-2025
481 25-08-2025
482 25-08-2025
483 25-08-2025
484 25-08-2025
485 25-08-2025
486 25-08-2025
487 25-08-2025
488 25-08-2025
489 25-08-2025
490 25-08-2025
491 25-08-2025
492 25-08-2025
493 25-08-2025
494 25-08-2025
495 25-08-2025
496 25-08-2025
497 26-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0030
ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0004
540690
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014
AB0014
AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

93999

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

SDCH
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001
004-1848779462

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4087993650

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

- 014-4094391815

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020429443839

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-9382651686

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4390973250
004-0201296684

004-1063951575

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1341497872

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1021242957
014-8692401000
004-0053142052

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0448274799

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0573796403
014-5304027097
014-4351723907
014-4320460845
004-1811210478

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491530

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance
762.00 873,325.75
350.00 873,675.75
100.00 - 873,775.75
100.00 873,875.75

2,150.00 876,025.75
1,144.00 877,169.75
144.00 877,313.75
100.00 877,413.75
250.00 877,663.75
100.00 877,763.75
100.00 877,863.75
100.00 877,963.75
620.00 878,583.75
200.00 878,783.75
500.00 879,283.75
500.00 879,783.75
50.00 879,833.75
60.00 879,893.75
50.00 879,943.75

35,777.00 915,720.75
500.00 916,220.75
100.00 916,320.75

60.00 916,380.75
250.00 916,630.75
120.00 916,750.75
100.00 916,850.75

1,300.00 918,150.75

60.00 918,210.75
430.00 918,640.75

60.00 918,700.75
500.00 919,200.75

60.00 919,260.75

60.00 919,320.75
zso.ooghpqun Aopap.570.75

60.00 919,630.75

60.00 919,690.75

60.00 919,750.75
500.00 920,250.75
e v e wvude,

60.00 920,310.75

Rl ) SRR N 1A TN lﬁﬂﬁm
7,050.00 927,360.75
-284,816.55 642,544.20

Init Br

0314
0314

1369

0317
0314

0321

0321

1241
0314

0908

0313
0314
0900
0314

0373

1382

0314

0314
0314
1241
0314

0312

0314
0314

1329

0212

0314
0314
0314

0321

1287
0314
1289

0314
0314
0314
0314
0314

1241

0849

0314

13/17
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“No Date

498 26-08-2025
499 26-08-2025
500 26-08-2025
501 26-08-2025
502 26-08-2025
503 26-08-2025
504 26-08-2025
505  26-08-2025
506 26-08-2025
507 26-08-2025
508 26-08-2025
509 26-08-2025
510 26-08-2025
511 26-08-2025
512 26-08-2025
513 26-08-2025
514 26-08-2025
515 26-08-2025
516 26-08-2025
517 26-08-2025
518 26-08-2025
519 26-08-2025
520 26-08-2025
521 26-08-2025
522 26-08-2025
523 26-08-2025
524 26-08-2025
525 26-08-2025
526 26-08-2025
527 26-08-2025
528 26-08-2025
529 26-08-2025
530 26-08-2025
531 26-08-2025
532 26-08-2025
533 26-08-2025
534 26-08-2025
535 26-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937072
AB0030

ITBANK

937072

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

937072

AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BSD22
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
REGION HEALTH-
1000002491491

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491494

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491512

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491482

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491520

BPS/001/04/nsuey

- NR1Y/108682

030-020235891288
010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuieydl
na19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0511950945

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020364443109
004-1358471362

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020070581051
030-020375896444

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

THAILAND POST/
Tswdleine/201012

004-0583508279

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1868982574
004-0861267431

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4351723907

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0221772854
004-0628688575

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance
-729.20 641,815.00
-10,430.00 631,385.00
-48,890.00 582,495.00
-10,756.00 571,739.00
-12,838.00 558,901.00
5,788.00 564,689.00
50.00 564,739.00
50.00 564,789.00
500.00 565,289.00
480.00 565,769.00
200.00 565,969.00
100.00 566,069.00
60.00 566,129.00
60.00 566,189.00
740.00 566,929.00
830.00 567,759.00
790.00 568,549.00
830.00 569,379.00
790.00 570,169.00
330.00 570,499.00
450.00 570,949.00
100.00 571,049.00
60.00 571,109.00
37,710.00 608,819.00
60.00 608,879.00
100.00 608,979.00
100.00 609,079.00
100.00 609,179.00
500.00 609,679.00
500.00 610,179.00

¥
500.00 ﬂ’] Lut] e nmﬁ 679.00
180.00 610,859.00
500.00 611,359.00
60.00 611,419.00
“m Vi A

650.00 e . M‘MQ.OO

L7 e STTEPRGEATY - P

250.00 612,519.00

500.00 613,019.00

Init Br

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

108682
0314

0314

108682

0317
0314
0314

0314
0314

1241

0321

0321

0321

0321

0314
0314

0314

0319

108682
0314

0321

0322

0322

0314
0314

0850
0314

1241

0319

0314
0314

1241

1287

14/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM about:blank

‘No Date Teller Id Tmzzition Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
536 26-08-2025 ITBANK IIESOBL < | e 50.00 613,069.00 1241
S37 26082025 | ITBANK NMPSDP 83333333"3“”7876331 100.00 613,169.00 1241
538 27-08-2025 93999 BPSWT 553535“2?25%5?' -15,424.00 597,745.00 0314
Wusnssu sanuwa/
539 27-08-2025 937070 BSD02 shiinonlsAu 11,080.00 608,825.00 108682
fonn/2001
Wuanssu aauwe/
540  27-08-2025 937070 BSDFE hilnenabedu -5.00 608,820.00 108682
d9an/2001
541 27-08-2025 K19294 PASWP s -26,900.00 581,920.00 0314
; 10900002193407461 s |
542 27-08-2025 ITBANK PBSWP 94952-0994000337876 -1,277.00 580,643.00 0314
543 27-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP il 50.00 580,693.00 0317
544 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggzgggggggé'l 250.00 580,943.00 0314
545  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ek 60.00 581,003.00 1339
010753700088201-
546 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP s 100.00 581,103.00 1241
; ; ‘ 010753700088201-
547  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl 900.00 582,003.00 0321
548 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggggg%gé'l 8,000.00 590,003.00 0862
010753700088201-
549  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i o i 100.00 590,103.00 0314
010753700088201-
550  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i S 60.00 590,163.00 1241
010753700088201-
551  27-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP el el 120.00 500,283.00 0325
010753700088201-
552 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 2,200.00 502,483.00 0420
010753700088201-
553 27082025  ITBANK NMPSDP s S e X 350.00 502,833.00 1241
010753700088201-
554 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ot s 100.00 592,93300 0314
555  27-08-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-8692529557 500.00 503433.00 0314
oy 010753700088201-
556 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e e 500.00 593,933.00 0332
: 010753700088201-
557  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP povh s i 1,050.00 594,983.00 1241
J 010753700088201-
558 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ekl il 150.00 595,133.00 1287
_ 010753700088201-
559  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP piladl s 400.00 505,533.00 1241
Ee 010753700088201-
560  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el 200.00 595,733.00 0321
561  27-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-2058755373 60.00 595,793.00 0314
ol 010753700088201-
562 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP st 500.00 506,203.00 1241
563  27-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0191433599 60.00 506,353.00 0314
564  27-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1851513848 500.00 6,853.00 0314
010753700088201 d L‘U']Qﬂﬂ'éﬁ
565  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP sl 60.00 96,913.00 0404
566  27-08-2025 AB0034 MORPSD 034-011502510955 2,450.00 599,363.00 0314
: 010753700088201-
567  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP oirlii o e 128.50 509,491.50 1241
568  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g 375.00 599 866. -)50 0332
2 ﬁ‘ﬂn valed
569  28-08-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-0433779045 12006 ATV 1% 98%?83‘ 0314
-~ ﬁ"‘
e 010753700088201- q PP, TRy
570  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e WTIR 600,766.50 1241
571 28-08-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 600,826.50 0314

about:blank 15/17




9/9/25, 2:06 PM about:blank

‘No Date Teller 1d e Description Cheque No.  Amount Tax Balance  InitBr
572 28-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0778683601 300.00 601,126.50 0314
573  28-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0722374002 300.00 601,426.50 0314
574 28-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020070581051 450.00 601,876.50 0314
575  2808-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ool 300.00 602,176.50 1241
010753700088201- 0314
576  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol Uoniobcusonss 50.00 602,226.50
577  28-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-8692358045 670.00 602,896.50 0314
578  28-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-000002029957 1,350.00 604,246.50 0314
579  28-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-053740853097 740.00 604,986.50 0314
580  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggggggggé'l 500.00 605,486.50 1354
010753700088201-
ss; 28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 750.00 606,236.50 0317
010753700088201-
582 28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 600.00 606,836.50 1241
583  28-08-2025 ~ ABOO11 MORPSD 011-1472283348 100.00 606,936.50 0314
010753700088201-
584  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i e 100.00 607,036.50 0314
‘ | 010753700088201-
585  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337676001 120.00 607,156.50 1369
586  28-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-5304084992 500.00 607,656.50 0314
587  28-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0778621770 500.00 608,156.50 0314
588  29-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020235709910 330.00 608,486.50 0314
589  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221804435 1,250.00 609,736.50 0314
010753700088201-
500  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el malyiol 50.00 609,786.50 0314
010753700088201-
591  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 470.00 610,256.50 0849
e 010753700088201-
592 29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP S0 00105001 460.00 610,716.50 0373
. 010753700088201-
593  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337676001 610.00 611,326.50 0314
594  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221587859 150.00 611,476.50 0314
595  20-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-2038155434 575.00 612,051.50 0314
506  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1771546354 387.50 612,439.00 0314
597  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1771546354 380.00 612,819.00 0314
598  29-08-2025 AB0011 MORPSD 011-0182895201 50.00 612,869.00 0314
599  29-08-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 4141682799 3,500.00 616,360.00 0414
ot 010753700088201-
600  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000378 75001 50.00 616,419.00 1260
. 010753700088201-
601  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337676001 250.00 616,669.00 0314
e 010753700088201-
602  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP st e iy 60.00 616,729.00 0404
i 010753700088201-
603  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337676001 50.00 616,779.00 0314
_r REGION HEALTH-
604  29-08-2025 93999 BPSWT To00sAGa05: -500.00 616,279.00 0314
605  29-08-2025 ITBANK PBSWT G9026 -2100900027 -500,000.00 116,279.00 0314
606  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-2103494217 60.00 116,339.00 0314
607  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-7971102614 100.00 ﬂ })6,439.00 0314
iy 010753700088201- nuInn
608  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el 100.00 Q ,5‘%9.00 0314
609  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0191433599 60.00 116,599.00 0314
s 010753700088201-
610  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl 10(:.00 ’1’12699.’00 1241
~ : (s gt i wunden
010753700088201-
611  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 109.00 116,799. 1260
0994000337876001 .ﬂ"ﬁ’n.mmwm i qm‘fm’éi fﬁ\%n‘,
e 010753700088201-
612 29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP aa e =0t 500.00 117,299.00 0801
613  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0731575465 60.00 117,359.00 0314

about:blank 16/17



9/9/25, 2:06 PM

Transaction

about:blank

Init Br
1241

0314
1287
0314
0314
0314
0314
0314

1241
0314

0314
1241
0314

1241

0314
0314
0314

0314
0321
1121
0439
0314

0429

0314

1241

-1,917,046.44

No Date Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance

010753700088201-

614 29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 500.00 117,859.00

615 29-08-2025 AB0O004 MORPSD - 004-1791755383 60.00 117,919.00

616 29-08-2025 570181 SDCH 30,839.00 148,758.00

617 29-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD . 002-6387162206 60.00 148,818.00

618 29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1388545778 50.00 148,868.00

619 ~ 29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1388545778 10.00 148,878.00

620 29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221804435 3,100.00 151,978.00

621 29-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4240829488 60.00 152,038.00
010753700088201-

622 30-08-2025 ‘ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,138.00

623  30-08-2025 ABO004 MORPSD 004-0091909855 100.00 152,238.00
010753700088201-

624 30-08-2025 ITBANK “NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,338.00
. 010753700088201-

625 «; 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,438.00
010753700088201-

626 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 200.00 152,638.00
010753700088201-

627 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 400.00 153,038.00

628 30-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-8692411851 200.00 153,238.00

629 30-08-2025 AB0034 MORPSD 034-011502510955 350.00 153,588.00

630 30-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0333772051 100.00 153,688.00
\ - 010753700088201-

631 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 153,738.00
ina 010753700088201-

632 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 150.00 153,888.00
0 010753700088201-

633 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 153,988.00
R 010753700088201-

634 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,088.00
ar | 010753700088201-

635 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 200.00 154,288.00
AR 010753700088201-

636 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,388.00

637 30-08-2025 ABOO11 MORPSD 011-1472283348 100.00 154,488.00
0] 010753700088201-

f38 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,588.00

Total : -
1,367,845.85
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110 ﬁ ¥
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th '“»‘U"leﬂ g
i
Waves wndey)
qq"ﬁn-' L I, |3. & -
» 19911 3 lﬂi.ﬂlf'tmqqu
about:blank
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9/9/25, 2:05 PM

Account Detail

Account No.  314-6-03226-0
Account Name  gutiauniuv 10 quasiasii 1asen1s

Branch Name WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

Ledger Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00

Cheque Clearing 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 09-11-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

about:blank

Account Status

Active

Alias Name  gueiauniuv 10 g
Currency THB
Available Balance 0.00
Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

 Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank
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ndansnuialudungns
m3naoy

uiWisuganRudnsuIA1s (006045)
gudounlefl 10 quaswsall
suifisuseniulinsuas oyl Rudhqagudountion 10 quastustil 314-1-54640-1 UnyBelou 314-6-02218-4
o Sufl 31 Baminn 2568
|voniudnsurmsmudyBusnuszian (GFMIS) 137,420.00
uln
26 a.0. 68 qidaeldrdmmineen 8.1 sensiug 5,788.00
29 a.n. 68 eldAmMasensivy 3,500.00
30 a.0. 68 eldrdnymeniasentsivi 50.00
30 &.n. 68 eldrrinymenasenisivi 250.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrminwmeuiasensivi 60.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrdhwmeasensiu 50.00
30 a.n. 68 eldinymeasenisiu 60.00
30 a.A. 68 eldrrinymeasenisivi 100.00
30 a.A. 68 eldrdnymenasentsivi 100.00
30 a.n. 68 Meldrdnymenasensivi 60.00
30 a.0. 68 yeldrrinymenasentsivi 100.00
30 a.0. 68 eldrrinymeasenisivi 100.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrinymeasensivi 500.00
30 a.A. 68 eldrinymenasentsivi 60.00
30 a.n. 68 seldminvmenasenisivi 500.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrinymeasensivi 60.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrminymenasenisiud 60.00
30 @.0. 68 eldinvmenasenisivy 50.00
30 a.n. 68 swldrinwmenasenisivy 10.00
30 a.A. 68 seldrinymeuasenisivg 3,100.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrminymeiasenisivi 60.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrinymenasenisivi 100.00
30 a.n. 68 ngldrdnymeasensivi 100.00
30 a.A. 68 swldrdnymeuiasensiul 100.00
30 &.A. 68 eldrdnymeasensivi 100.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrinvmeasenisivy 200.00
30 a.n. 68 MeldAinymeasen1siui 400.00
30 a.0. 68 neldrdnymeuasensiul 200.00
30 a.A. 68 Meldrinymenuasensivy 350.00
30 a.n. 68 Meldrdnymeasensiui 100.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrninymenasenisiug 50.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrminymenasenisivi 150.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrinymenasenisivg 100.00
30 a.n. 68 gldrdnymeasensiui 100.00
30 a.n. 68 eldrminymenasenisivy 200.00
30 a.n. 68 seldrinymeasenisivg 100.00
30 a.n. 68 Meldrinymenuasensiuf 100.00
30 d.0. 68 Meldrrinvmenasenisivi 100.00
17,168.00
vin
154,588.00
vannundonnluudgponsuians 31 Aamau 2568 oy 154,588.00
A ( NaRN Nﬁ/ s y :
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9/9/25, 2:08 PM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

314-1-54640-1
Wuieudaunioi 10 auas sl
WARIN CHAMRAP BR.

372,127.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

09-09-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  duiingegutinunaiy

Currency THB

Available Balance 372,127.50

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 411.88

To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Teller Xd

01-08-2025 AB0014
2 01-08-2025 ITBANK
4 01-08-2025 ITBANK
4 01-08-2025 937070
5 01-08-2025 937070
6 01-08-2025 937070
7 01-08-2025 AB0014
8 01-08-2025 ITBANK
9 01-08-2025 ITBANK
10 01-08-2025 AB0030
11 01-08-2025 AB0030
12 01-08-2025 937070
13 01-08-2025 AB0014
14 01-08-2025 AB0004
15 01-08-2025 ITBANK
16 01-08-2025 ITBANK
17 01-08-2025 ITBANK
18 01-08-2025 ITBANK

about:blank

Transaction

Code
IORSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

BSD14

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
NBSDT

NMPSDP

. 014-8692176663

Description

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuveyd
NR19/108682

GFMIS/nmuyét
NR19/108682

GFMIS/nsuveydt
N819/108682

014-4240481311

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020001229499

. 030-020301935357

BANGKOK/

NTINNUNIUAT/200088

014-4390973250
004-0538595071

- 010753700088201-

0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

. TR fr 3141579768

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

Balance Init Br

3,000.00 706,788.59 0314
280.00 707,068.59 1241
160.00 707,228.59 0317

75,289.50 782,518.09 10868
27,670.50 810,188.59  10868.
62,775.90 872,964.49 10868
70.00 873,034.49 0314
450.00 873,484.49 0865
330.00 873,814.49 1241

875,264.49 0314

1,450.00 v
soo.oﬂ'“’qunﬂagmﬂmw 0314

1,625.00 877,389.49 10868
60.00 877,449.49 0314
250.00 877,699.49 0314

Yhomume mafid@e 120
WIMINE Y 105130 0 A Yo fuma 41
2,000.00 87974949 0314

60.00 879,809.49 1287

2

2

2

2

117



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

19 01-08-2025
20 01-08-2025
21 01-08-2025
22 01-08-2025
23 01-08-2025
24 01-08-2025
25 01-08-2025
26 01-08-2025
& 01082025
28 01-08-2025
29  01-08-2025
30 01-08-2025
31 01-08-2025
32 01-08-2025
33 01-08-2025
34 02-08-2025
35 02-08-2025
36 02-08-2025
37 02-08-2025
38 02-08-2025
39 02-08-2025
40 02-08-2025
41 02-08-2025
42 02-08-2025
43 02-08-2025
44 02-08-2025
45 02-08-2025
46 02-08-2025
47 02-08-2025
48 02-08-2025
49 04-08-2025
50 04-08-2025
51 04-08-2025
52 04-08-2025
53 04-08-2025
54 04-08-2025
55 04-08-2025
56 04-08-2025
57 04-08-2025
about:blank

Teller Id

ITBANK
AB0030

ITBANK
937073

93999
93999
93999

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0034

ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

BPSWT

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

Description

© 010753700088201-
. 0994000337876001

030-020185349543

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

RUBBER THAILAND/
AMTUIIUUY
Ustina'lne/2003

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011478

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011472

REGION HEALTH-
1000002011469

© 010753700088201-

0994000337876001
014-7522464334
014-7522464334
014-8692537097

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2542198719

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0448274799
004-1358503140
014-8692351603
004-0333772051

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0733955457

. 010753700088201-

0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

034-011502510955

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

TR fr 3930314312

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1578132267
004-9462026541

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Balance

Init Br

120.00 879,929.49 1250
100.00 880,029.49 0314
120.00 880,149.49 1120
14,050.00 894,199.49 108682
-62,775.90 831,423.59 0314
-27,670.50 803,753.09 0314
-75,289.50 728,463.59 0314
100.00 728,563.59 0314
60.00 728,623.59 0314
60.00 728,683.59 0314
950.00 729,633.59 0314
100.00 729,733.59 1287
60.00 729,793.59 0314
500.00 730,293.59 1241
120.00 730,413.59 0314
550.00 730,963.59 0314
990.00 731,953.59 0314
100.00 732,053.59 0314
600.00 732,653.59 0311
170.00 732,823.59 0314
100.00 732,923.59 1287
1,555.00 734,478.59 0325
350.00 734,828.59 0314
150.00 734,978.59 0850
1,050.00 736,028.59 0321
285.00 736,313.59 1068
100.00 736,413.59 0321
100.00 736,513.59 0314
640.00 737,153.59 0321
2,000.00 739,153.59 1241
450.00 739,603.59 1354
W
4§a}qunﬂaq 740,004.59 0440
9.00 740,013.59 0440
330.00 740,343.59 0850
33000 e "’3'“?}@553!59 0322
ROk s, 10 2 b alet DR AN TE T T !ﬁﬁ'ﬁa'u.
50.00 740,723.59 0314
250.00 740,973.59 0314
50.00 741,023.59 0314
780.00 741,803.59 0313

217



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

No Date

58 04-08-2025
59 04-08-2025
60 04-08-2025
61 04-08-2025
62 04-08-2025
63 04-08-2025
64 04-08-2025
65 04-08-2025
66 04-08-2025
67 04-08-2025
68 04-08-2025
69 04-08-2025
70 04-08-2025
71 04-08-2025
72 04-08-2025
73 04-08-2025
74 04-08-2025
75 04-08-2025
76 04-08-2025
77 04-08-2025
78 04-08-2025
79 04-08-2025
80 04-08-2025
81 04-08-2025
82 04-08-2025
83 05-08-2025
84 05-08-2025
85 05-08-2025
86 05-08-2025
87 05-08-2025
88 05-08-2025
89 05-08-2025
90 05-08-2025
91 05-08-2025
92 05-08-2025
93 05-08-2025
94 05-08-2025
95 05-08-2025
96 05-08-2025
97 05-08-2025
98 05-08-2025
99 05-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Xd

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014
ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
AB0025
ITBANK
AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004

AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

AB0004
ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0002
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0069
AB0025
AB0014

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001
004-1428216748
014-4390973250
TR fr 4520184878

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1998220609

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-7971102614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020386589350

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1341497872
004-1341497872
004-1701956741
004-1383502574

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-~
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0037933475

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0568896823

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692514188

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuileydl
na19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-5070602692

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0201296684
004-1458063415
014-7402612502
014-8692401000

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

069-2026418599
025-6761169312
014-4131435473

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount

4,500.00

560.00
60.00
4,500.00

540.00
500.00
50.00
50.00
60.00
500.00

150.00

60.00

60.00
60.00
500.00
60.00

100.00

350.00

100.00
250.00

100.00

120.00
505.00
500.00
250.00

150.00

450.00

550.00

30,350.00

80.00

3,000.00
350.00
150.00

175.00
300.00
300.00

60.00

Tax Balance

746,303.59

746,863.59
746,923.59
751,423.59

751,963.59
752,463.59
752,513.59
752,563.59
752,623.59
753,123.59

753,273.59

753,333.59

753,393.59
753,453.59
753,953.59
754,013.59

754,113.59
754,463.59

754,563.59
754,813.59

754,913.59

755,033.59
755,538.59
756,038.59
756,288.59

756,438.59
756,888.59
757,438.59
787,788.59
787,868.59

790,868.59
791,218.59

791,368.59

ﬂ.-' (3P 050533.59
791,843.59
792,143.59
792,203.59

"n‘i. ‘. ~, : R
10000 Oy YUY "gz"',‘%.se
TN 9 10 A5 30 0 A T ‘ﬁﬁai’m

200.00

500.00
830.00
60.00

792,503.59

793,003.59
793,833.59
793,893.59

Init Br

0311

0314
0314
0850

0849
0314
0314
0314
0332
0314

0314

0314

0314
0314
0314
0314

0321

1241

1241
0314

0321

1289
0314
0314
0314

0314

1354

0862

108682

1260

0849
0314
0319

0314
0314
0314
0314

0314

1241

0314
0314
0314

317



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

No Date Teller Id
100  05-08-2025 ITBANK
101  05-08-2025 ITBANK
102 05-08-2025 ITBANK
103 05-08-2025 AB0030
104 05-08-2025 ITBANK
105  05-08-2025 AB00O4
106 05-08-2025 AB0004
107  05-08-2025 ITBANK
05-08-2025 AB0014
| 05082025  ABOOL4
| 05082025  ABOO14
111 05-08-2025 AB0004
112 05-08-2025 AB0O14
113 05-08-2025 ITBANK
114 05-08-2025 AB0004
115  05-08-2025 AB0030
116 05-08-2025 93999
117 05-08-2025 93999
118 05-08-2025 ITBANK
119 06-08-2025 ITBANK
120 06-08-2025 937071
121 06-08-2025 ITBANK
122 06-08-2025 AB0030
123 06-08-2025 ITBANK
124 06-@8-2025 ABOOO4
125  06-08-2025 ITBANK
126 06-08-2025 AB0004
127 06-08-2025 ITBANK
128 06-08-2025 ITBANK
129  06-08-2025 AB0O14
130  06-08-2025 AB0014
131 06-08-2025 ITBANK
132 06-08-2025 ITBANK
133 06-08-2025 ABO030
134 06-08-2025 AB0014
135 06-08-2025 AB0O14
136 06-08-2025 ITBANK
137 06-08-2025 ITBANK
138 06-08-2025 AB0034
139 06-08-2025 ABO0O4
140 06-08-2025 i AB0004
141 06-08-2025 ITBANK
142 06-08-2025 AB0004
about:blank

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

MORPSD

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

BPSWT

BPSWT
PBSWT

NMPSDP
BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
IORSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

Description

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

~ 010753700088201-
- 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020143402608

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0573796403
004-1341497872

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692200098

| 014-9172209411

014-8692358045
004-0098241698
014-8692358045
010753700088201-

~0994000337876001

004-1811210478
030-020185331400

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097348

REGION HEALTH-
1000002097363

G9026 -2100900027

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuieydt
na19/108682

- 010753700088201-

0994000337876001
030-020291546891
010753700088201-

 0994000337876001

004-1992244999

- 010753700088201-
- 0994000337876001

004-1608383138

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692004751
014-4131068991
010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020185349543
014-8692037194
014-8692556164

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

034-020198529074

. 004-1791755383

004-1062543147

010753700088201~
0994000337876001

004-1398051854

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance
60.00 793,953.59
60.00 794,013.59
60.00 794,073.59
60.00 794,133.59

100.00 794,233.59
250,00 794,483.59
60.00 794,543.59
60.00 794,603.59
250.00 794,853.59
250.00 795,103.59
680.00 795,783.59
60.00 795,843.59
150.00 795,993.59
350.00 796,343.59
120.00 796,463.59
500.00 796,963.59
-30,350.00 766,613.59
-500.00 766,113.59
-680,000.00 86,113.59
300.00 86,413.59
88,694.79 175,108.38
50.00 175,158.38
670.00 175,828.38
190.00 176,018.38
780.00 176,798.38
1,100.00 177,898.38
310.00 178,208.38
850.00 179,058.38
850.00 179,008.38
50.00 179,958.38
3,500.00 183,458.38
50.00 183,508.38
100.00 183,608.38
100.00 183,708.38
ti o 183,808.38
150.00 m’”"@nﬂaﬂmss.ss
100.00 184,058.38
250.00 184,308.38
38

Wﬂf’e WP i wml?ﬁﬁ?
918,38

Init Br

1354

1241

0861
0314
1241

0314
0314

0321

0314
0314
0314
0314
0314

0314

0314
0314

0314

0314
0314

0314

108682

0321
0314
0329
0314
1241
0314

1260

1260

0314
0314

0314

0313

0314
0314
0314

0311

0321

0314
0314

-“"W% rralae S %3'5@""“ 0314

200.00 185,618.38

60.00 185,678.38

0322
0314

417



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

143

06-08-2025
144 06-08-2025
145 07-08-2025
146 07-08-2025
147 07-08-2025
148 07-08-2025
149 07-08-2025
150 07-08-2025
151 07-08-2025
152 07-08-2025
153 07-08-2025
154 07-08-2025
155 07-08-2025
156 07-08-2025
157 07-08-2025
158 07-08-2025
159 07-08-2025
160 07-08-2025
161 07-08-2025
162 07-08-2025
163 07-08-2025
164 07-08-2025
165 07-08-2025
166 07-08-2025
167 07-08-2025
168 07-08-2025
169 07-08-2025
170 07-08-2025
171 07-08-2025
172 07-08-2025
173 07-08-2025
174 07-08-2025
175 07-08-2025
176 07-08-2025
177 07-08-2025
178 07-08-2025
179 07-08-2025
180 07-08-2025
181 07-08-2025

about:blank

ITBANK

AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB00O4

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0O14

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
ITBANK

93999

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0030

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

NBSDT

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

' 010753700088201-

Description

0994000337876001
014-8692453625

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1031246047

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020247711573
014-3664005123

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692206840

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0411679772
014-4390973250

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0763173550

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1433548643
004-0661852313

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-2123592614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

TR fr 6614302388

REGION HEALTH-
1000002171504

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-053740853097

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

60.00
500.00

100.00

50.00

50.00

450.00
60.00

175.00

60.00

30.00
30.00

110.00
200.00
1,500.00

30.00
60.00

30.00

30.00
300.00
60.00

60.00
60.00

100.00
50.00
50.00

3,200.00

-88,694.79

3,000.00

100.00

60.00
1,050.00

100.00

950.00

wdiuIgnd;

60.00

100.00

Balance

185,738.38
186,238.38

186,338.38
186,388.38
186,438.38

186,888.38
186,948.38

187,123.38

187,183.38

187,213.38
187,243.38

187,353.38
187,553.38
189,053.38

189,083.38
189,143.38

189,173.38

189,203.38
189,503.38
189,563.38

189,623.38
189,683.38

189,783.38
189,833.38
189,883.38
193,083.38

104,388.59
107,388.59
107,488.59

107,548.59
108,598.59

108,698.59
109,648.59

09,708.59
109,768.59

109,868.59

e il LSRR )t T

Wine shn s et iR

950.00

640.00

111,168.59

111,808.59

Init Br

0330

0314

0314

0311

0311

1354
0314

0314

1241

0314
0314

1241
0314
0314

0314
0314

1287

0849
0314
1241

0314
0314

0314
0314

0314

1382

0314

0314

0322

1260
0314

0322

0314

0314

0314

0440

0321

0312

0312

5/17



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

Teller Id

Transaction
Code

Description

about:blank

Cheque No. Amount

Balance

Init Br

182 08-08-2025
183  08-08-2025
184  08-08-2025
185  08-08-2025
186  08-08-2025
187  08-08-2025
188  08-08-2025
189  08-08-2025
190  08-08-2025
191 08-08-2025
192 08-08-2025
193  08-08-2025
194 08-08-2025
195  08-08-2025
196  08-08-2025
197  08-08-2025
198 08-08-2025
199  08-08-2025
200  08-08-2025
201  08-08-2025
202 08-08-2025
203 08-08-2025
204 08-08-2025
205  08-08-2025
206  08-08-2025
207  08-08-2025
208  08-08-2025
209  08-08-2025
210 08-08-2025
211 08-08-2025
212 09-08-2025
213 09-08-2025
214 09-08-2025
215  09-08-2025
216 09-08-2025
217 09-08-2025
218 09-08-2025
219 09-08-2025
220 09-08-2025
about:blank

AB0002

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

937070

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

510643
AB0014
AB0014

ITBANK

93999

ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0002

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
AB0034
ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BPSWT

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

002-6737240819

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuey s
na1v/108682

- 010753700088201-

0994000337876001
004-1031246047

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0823572727
004-9462027769
025-3631161911

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692035621
014-8692401000

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

REGION HEALTH-
1000002207013

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0221804435

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-4154159182

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0338844859

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

034-020137460033

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0361107039

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

470.00

470.00
450.00
50.00
450.00
160.00
50.00
330.00
10,000.00

2,645.00
60.00
90.00

80.00
100.00
300.00

300.00
798.00

9.00

34,075.50
50.00
60.00

60.00
-10,000.00

60.00
390.00

200.00
100.00

100.00
500.00

250.00
50.00

1,075.00 -
100.0!
oFun
350.00

200.00

QnABs

112,278.59

112,748.59

113,198.59

113,248.59

113,698.59

113,858.59

113,908.59

114,238.59

124,238.59

126,883.59
126,943.59
127,033.59

127,113.59
127,213.59
127,513.59

127,813.59
128,611.59

128,620.59

162,696.09
162,746.09
162,806.09

162,866.09
152,866.09

152,926.09
153,316.09

153,516.09

153,616.09

153,716.09
154,216.09

154,466.09
154,516.09

155,591.09
155,691.09
155,791.09
156,141.09

156,341.09

MO0 1 TUUNAEEN1.09

¢ o000 613 i An Tndmidfaifian,

200.00

156,741.09

0314

0717

1410

1221

1121

0321

0314

1241

108682

0321
0314
1241

0314
0314
0314

0321

0314

0314

0314
0314
0314

0319

0314

1120
0314

0862

0314

0312
0314

1241

0314

0773
0314
0314
0314
0312
0314

0314

0314

6/17



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

MR \292

Teller Id

Transaction
Code

222 09-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
223 09-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD
224 09-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD
225  13-08-2025 90160 SDCK
26  13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD
227  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
228 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
229 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
230 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
231 13082025 ABO0O4 MORPSD
232 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
233 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
234 13-08-2025 ABO004 MORPSD
235 13-08-2025 937070 BSD14
236 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
237 13-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD
238 13-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD
239 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
240 13-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD
241 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
242 13-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD
243 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
244 13-08-2025 93999 BPSWT
245 13082025  ABOO30  MORPSD
246 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
247 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
248 13-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD
249 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD
250  13-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD
251  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
252 13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD
253 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
254  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
255  13-08-2025 AB0O11 MORPSD
256  13-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD
257 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
258  13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
259  13-08-2025 AB002S MORPSD
260 13-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP
261 14-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP

about:blank

Description

' 004-0518423282

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

0029027112110

002-9027112110

#ICAS-CL EXP:

14/08/2568
004-0638555727

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

. 010753700088201-
_0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

. 004-0488057367

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

004-1701737136

. GFMIS/nsuydl

na19/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020422739795
014-4390973250
010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

025-4411288009

. 010753700088201-

0994000337876001
030-020422739795
010753700088201-

. 0994000337876001

REGION HEALTH-
1000002209993

. 030-020235891288

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-7971102614
004-1341497872
014-4111473954

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

- 004-2138529889

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-0332522788
004-2602845136

. 010753700088201-

0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

- 025-0037933475

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

62445451

Amount Tax Balance
100.00 . 156,841.09
750.00 157,591.09
250.00 157,841.09
100.00 157,941.09

10,000.00 167,941.09
780.00 168,721.09
470.00 169,191.09

60.00 169,251.09
280.00 169,531.09
160.00 169,691.09
470.00 170,161.09
160.00 170,321.09
410.00 170,731.09
200.00 170,931.09
5,700.00 176,631.09
330.00 176,961.09
670.00 177,631.09
60.00 177,691.09
780.00 178,471.09
1,905.00 180,376.09
350.00 180,726.09
870.00 181,596.09
50.00 181,646.09
-5,700.00 175,946.09
50.00 175,996.09
60.00 176,056.09
350.00 176,406.09
100.00 176,506.09
60.00 176,566.09
250.00 176,816.09
600.00 177,416.09
500.00 177,916.09
500.00 178,416.09
100.00 g 178,516.09
oo MUIGNAB, oo
1,050.00 179,616.09

450.00 180,066.09

e PTTEE Tha C T

Init Br

0314

1241

0314
0314

0314
0314

0849

0488

0849

1287
0314

0849

1241

0314

108682

1241

0314
0314

0311
0314
0314
0314

0313

0314
0314

1019

0317

0314
0314
0314

0317
0314

0333

1241

0314
0314

0142

1241

\0'17033:22‘ s duassth 391?{%?«; "

500.00 180,876.09

50.00 180,926.09

0849

0314

7mv



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

No Date

262 14-08-2025
263 14-08-2025
264 14-08-2025
265 14-08-2025
266 14-08-2025
267 14-08-2025
268 14-08-2025
269 14-08-2025
270 14-08-2025
271 14-08-2025
272 14-08-2025
273 14-08-2025
274 14-08-2025
275 14-08-2025
276 14-08-2025
277 14-08-2025
278 14-08-2025
279 14-08-2025
280 14-08-2025
281 14-08-2025
282 15-08-2025
283 15-08-2025
284 15-08-2025
285 15-08-2025
286 15-08-2025
287 15-08-2025
288 15-08-2025
289 15-08-2025
290 15-08-2025
291 15-08-2025
292 15-08-2025
293 15-08-2025
294 15-08-2025
295 15-08-2025
296 15-08-2025
297 15-08-2025
298 15-08-2025
299 15-08-2025
300 15-08-2025
301 15-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

937071

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014
AB0004

937071

937071

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK

AB0004

937070

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0004
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0O14

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0O11

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

BSD14

BSD14

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

BSD02

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1983707277

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsurteyd
na1v/108682

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4051545243
014-9182557707
004-0593974863

Sisaket Primar/&uv.1ua

Aurnsdnslse

Sisaket Primar/auv.iua

Aurinsdnmlse

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-2133794541
004-0598061610
014-8692037194

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0681498907

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2352102283

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0201296684

. SAPPHASITTHIPRA/Ts¢

wennaasswanslse
L)

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0431262827

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1802768172
014-4401282526

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4351723907
004-2123592614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4391264620

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-3077637837

about:blank

Cheque No.

Init Br

0312

0314
0314

0321

108682

0314

0314
0314
0314

108682

108682

1241

1019

0314
0314
0314

1241
0314

0322

0314
0314
1241

0314

108682

0317

1023
0314
0850

0314
0314

0314

0314

0314
0314

0314
0314

1241

1241

Amount Tax Balance
405.00 181,331.09
125.00 181,456.09
350.00 181,806.09
50.00 181,856.09

15,000.00 196,856.09

1,038.00 197,894.09
210.00 198,104.09
350.00 198,454.09
540.00 198,994.09

65,770.00 264,764.09

37,160.00 301,924.09
100.00 302,024.09
250.00 302,274.09
500.00 302,774.09
300.00 303,074.09
100.00 303,174.09
600.00 303,774.09
500.00 304,274.09
100.00 304,374.09
50.00 304,424.09
50.00 304,474.09
450.00 304,924.09
50.00 304,974.09

34,312.16 339,286.25
910.00 340,196.25
360.00 340,556.25
200.00 340,756.25
50.00 340,806.25
60.00 340,866.25
50.00 340,916.25
250.00 341,166.25
100.00 341,266.25
60.0 ¥ _341,326.25

“diungnday
155.00 341,481.25
50.00 341,531.25
60.00 341,501.25
60.00 341,651.25
N o Buundy)
120.00 7 1241

Wrne s AR R
200.00 341,971.25
60.00 342,031.25

0314

8/17



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

No Date

302 15-08-2025
303 15-08-2025
304 15-08-2025
305 16-08-2025
306 16-08-2025
307 16-08-2025
308 16-08-2025
309 16-08-2025
310 16-08-2025
311 16-08-2025
312 16-08-2025
313 16-08-2025
314 16-08-2025
315 16-08-2025
316 16-08-2025
317 16-08-2025
318 16-08-2025
319 16-08-2025
320 16-08-2025
321 16-08-2025
322 16-08-2025
323 16-08-2025
324 16-08-2025
325 16-08-2025
326 18-08-2025
327 18-08-2025
328 18-08-2025
329 18-08-2025
330 18-08-2025
331 18-08-2025
332 18-08-2025
333 18-08-2025
334 18-08-2025
335 18-08-2025
336 18-08-2025
337 18-08-2025
338 18-08-2025
339 18-08-2025
340 18-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

93999

AB0004
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK
ABOO11
ITBANK

AB0030
AB0034
AB0034
ITBANK
AB0002
ITBANK

AB0014
AB0025

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

 AB0004

AB0034
ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK‘

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

BPSWT

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
REGION HEALTH-
1000002313288
004-2702531880
004-0583508279

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0598916101

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-9852015529

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020306782739
034-020036557175
034-020137460033

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

002-6730362172

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-2542198719
025-7971102614

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0033508875
034-020193904534

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-2111514428

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

014-5304175971

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
-15,000.00 327,031.25 0314
100.00 327,131.25 0314
60.00 327,191.25 0314
350.00 327,541.25 0312
50.00 327,591.25 0314
770.00 328,361.25 0314
100.00 328,461.25 1241
250.00 328,711.25 0314
50.00 328,761.25 0142
380.00 329,141.25 0314
550.00 329,691.25 0314
350.00 330,041.25 0314
100.00 330,141.25 0314
100.00 330,241.25 0314
100.00 330,341.25 0321
50.00 330,391.25 0314
100.00 330,491.25 0314
350.00 330,841.25 1310
100.00 330,941.25 0312
300.00 331,241.25 1241
100.00 331,341.25 0321
350.00 331,691.25 1241
100.00 331,791.25 0862
100.00 331,891.25 0314
780.00 332,671.25 0314
100.00 332,771.25 0314
50.00 332,821.25 0314
400.00 333,221.25 0311
780.00 334,001.25 1259
310.00 334,311.25 1140
380.00 334,691.25 1140
850.00 335,541.25 1259
405.00 335,946.25 0314

850.00 ﬁqlﬂﬂgnm.zs 0861
520.00 33731625 1068

60.00 337,376.25 0334
255.000 09 gEUTIL TIBGAED) 1120

aaedine e duaipdh FuRg,

50.00 340,081.25 0314

917



9/9/25, 2:08 PM about:blank

Transaction

; a Balance Init Br
Code Cheque No Amount Tax

Teller Id Description

18082025 i 0041353234079 500.00 34058125 0314
010753700088201- 194
342 18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i 100.00 340,681.25
343 18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP b it 3 oo 150.00 340,831.25 0314
344 18-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0201296684 50.00 340,881.25 0314
345  18-08-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-1792874491 8,300.00 349,181.25 0314
346 18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 8;313332‘3’32%83'1 50.00 349,231.25 0333
347 18-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020404565903 50.00 34928125 0314
348 18-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1741673017 250.00 349,531.25 0314
349 18-082025  ABOO11 MORPSD 011-3742688413 155.00 349,686.25 0314
010753700088201-
) . 3
350  18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol i 930.00 350,616.25 033
351  18-08-2025 AB0O11 MORPSD 011-3742610896 500.00 351,116.25 0314
352 18-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8602035964 100.00 351,216.25 0314
353 18-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP 33333353”8237876331 60.00 351,276.25 1241
010753700088201-
354 18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 200.00 351,476.25 0333
355  18-08-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-0661778385 100.00 351,576.25 0314
010753700088201-
356  18-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 120.00 351,606.25 1241
010753700088201-
357  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ool 300.00 351,996.25 0849
358 19-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 352,056.25 0314
010753700088201-
359  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl 50.00 352,106.25 0314
010753700088201-
360  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i s 541.00 352,647.25 0312
010753700088201-
361  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSOP Gl Aok 6,100.00 358,747.25 1019
362 19-08-2025 411767 SDCH 44,223.75 402,971.00 0314
010753700088201-
363 19-08-2025 IBANK  NMPSDP gl b 1,470.00 404,441.00 0314
010753700088201-
364 19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ookl i o 110.00 404,551.00 0314
365  19-08-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-4020034960 800.00 40535100 0314
" 010753700088201-
366  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g 430.00 405781.00 0317
’ 010753700088201-
367  19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o ghs 50.00 405831.00 0314
1 010753700088201-
368 19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol ol 100.00 405931.00 0314
UBONRATCHATHAN/
369 19-08-2025 937070 BSD14 arnouavninldonia 25,160.00 431,091.00 108682
AUA
370 19-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-5832661381 50.00 431,141.00 0314
371 19-08-2025 ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-1382556182 500.00 431,641.00 0314
., 010753700088201-
372 19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ol 400.00 432,041.00 0317
373 19-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-1361639207 500.00 432,541.00 0314
374 19-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8692537097 1,550.00 g §34,09.00 0314
375  19-08-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-5302709384 100.00 'uu"@ N@&AN100 0314
% 010753700088201-
376 19-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i 250.00 ) 434,441.00 1287
: 010753700088201-
377 20-08-2025 BANK  NMPSDP s b i L 50.00 434,491.00 0850
ey 010753700088201- P
378  20-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP S9s4BN e 7ea01 35000 amen BWUARSRd0 0314
Rl Y1 LAt (EITTE TRy A Y
379  20-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0808786133 ) SR 18314
e 010753700088201-
380  20-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP A g 300.00 43547100 0321

about:blank 10/17



9/9/25, 2:08 PM
No Date
381 20-08-2025
382 20-08-2025

383 20-08-2025

384 20-08-2025

385 20-08-2025
386 20-08-2025
387 20-08-2025
388 20-08-2025
389 20-08-2025
390 20-68-2025

391 20-08-2025

392 21-08-2025
393 21-08-2025
394 21-08-2025

395 21-08-2025
396 21-08-2025
397 21-08-2025
398 21-08-2025
399 21-08-2025
400 21-08-2025
401 21-08-2025
402 21-08-2025
403 21-08-2025

404 21-08-2025
405  21-08-2025
406 21-08-2025
407  21-08-2025

408 21-08-2025
409 21-08-2025

410 21-08-2025

411 21-08-2025
412 21-08-2025
413 21-08-2025

414 21-08-2025
415 21-08-2025
416 21-08-2025

417 21-08-2025

about:blank

Teller Id

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004
AB0014

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937070

937073

937073

937073
AB0030
ITBANK
AB0025

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0014
AB0014
ABO014

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14

BSD14
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0668314147

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

© 010753700088201-

0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1673414644
004-1673414644
014-4079668300

GFMIS/nsuttey
n819/108682

GFMIS/nsutloydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsutgydt
nR19/108682

GFMIS/nsuleydt
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
nR19/108682

GFMIS/nsuieyd
na19/108682

GFMIS/nsueydt
n819/108682

GFMIS/nsuyeydt
n819/108682

. GFMIS/nsuiydl

nR19/108682

GFMIS/nsuileydt
N819/108682

030-020377237357

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-5621116336

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4401282526
014-9382666160
014-8692089955

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount Tax Balance Init Br
50.00 435,521.00 1241
1,090.00 436,611.00 1241
300.00 436,911.00 0314
60.00 436,971.00 0314
750.00 437,721.00 1241
100.00 437,821.00 1241
60.00 437,881.00 1241
100.00 437,981.00 0850
100.00 438,081.00 0322
50.00 438,131.00 0314
100.00 438,231.00 1241
30.00 438,261.00 0314
11.50 438,272.50 0314
350.00 438,622.50 0314
183.00 438,805.50 108682
72.88 438,878.38 108682
3,644.20 442,522.58 108682
8,500.00 451,022.58 108682
9,240.00 460,262.58 108682
99,668.75 559,931.33 108682
15,424.00 575,355.33 108682
265,255.80 840,611.13 108682
13,267.00 853,878.13 108682
5,305.12 859,183.25 108682
410.00 859,503.25 0314
410.00 860,003.25 0312
190.00 860,193.25 0314
480.00 860,673.25 0314
480.00 861,153.25 0314
2,300.00 863,453.25 0861
ﬂ ¥
300.00 "II»‘U'TQHWS&ZS 0314
300.00 864,053.25 0314
100.00 864,153.25 0314
200.00 864,353.25 0321
Hngyou e 1UNdl
750.00 " »y bﬁl‘,f&%.zs 0317
WINIR 1P 5 3 anatnide 'ﬁﬂﬁﬂt
100.00 865,203.25 0321
60.00 865,263.25 1019

117



9/9/25, 2:08 PM

No Date Teller Id
418 21-08-2025 ITBANK
419 22-08-2025 ITBANK
420  22-08-2025 ITBANK
421 22-08-2025 ITBANK
422 22-08-2025 AB0014
423 22-08-2025 AB00O2
424 22-08-2025 AB0004
425  22-08-2025 ITBANK
426 22-08-2025 ITBANK
47 22082025 ITBANK
428 22-08-2025 ITBANK
429  22-08-2025 ABOO11
430 22-08-2025 AB0014
431 22-08-2025 ITBANK
432 22-08-2025 AB0004
433 22-08-2025 ITBANK
434 22-08-2025 ITBANK
435  22-08-2025 ITBANK
43  22-08-2025 ITBANK
437 22-08-2025 AB0O14
438 22-08-2025 AB00O4
439 22-08-2025 93999
440 22-08-2025 AB0004
441 22-08-2025 AB0004
442 23j08-2025 AB0014
443 23-08-2025 ITBANK
444 23-08-2025 ITBANK
445  23-08-2025 AB0O14
446 23-08-2025 ITBANK
447 23-08-2025 ITBANK
448 23-08-2025 ITBANK
449  23-08-2025 ITBANK
450 23-08-2025 ITBANK
451  23-08-2025 ITBANK
452 23-08-2025 AB0002 ‘
453 23-08-2025 AB0O34
454 23-08-2025 ITBANK
455  23-08-2025 AB0004
456 23-08-2025 ITBANK
about:blank

Transaction
Code

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

BPSWT

MORPSD
MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP
NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
i &

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

Description
010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4130753200

002-9805524163
004-0938025711

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

~ 010753700088201-
 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

011-4782174777
014-4390973250
010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

004-1398618196

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4371876421
004-1802768172

REGION HEALTH-
1000002525206

004-0628628645

~ 004-1458647883
014-8692537097

010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-8692380741

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-

- 0994000337876001

002-7500319608

 034-020016154286

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-0163819619

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount

100.00

200.00

60.00

50.00

30.00
550.00
430.00

980.00

850.00

1,450.00

780.00

190.50
60.00

50.00
500.00

450.00

50.00

100.00

600.00

950.00
60.00

-8,500.00

430.00
430.00
430.00

2,050.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

510.00

50.00

100.00

2,060.00
100.00

Tax Balance
865,363.25
865,563.25
865,623.25

865,673.25

865,703.25
866,253.25
866,683.25

867,663.25
868,513.25
869,963.25

870,743.25

870,933.75
870,993.75

871,043.75
871,543.75

871,993.75
872,043.75
872,143.75

872,743.75

873,693.75
873,753.75

865,253.75

865,683.75
866,113.75
866,543.75

868,593.75

868,693.75
868,793.75

868,893.75
868,993.75
869,093.75
869,603.75

ﬂ" L‘U"l@ﬂﬁw.n

869,753.75

871,813.75
871,913.75

Yoot RAMEEELL mm"@?&ﬁ.m

e st ingn AR,

100.00

872,563.75

Init Br
1241
0850
1241

0317

0314
0314
0314

1369
0311
0311

0317

0314
0314

0321
0314

0314
0314
0849

1310

0314
0314

0314

0314
0314
0314

1241
0314

1241
1241
1221
0321
0314

0321

0314
0314

0317
0314

0317

12/17



9/9/25, 2:08 PM about:blank

Teller Xd Tragzadt;tion Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
457 23-08-2025 TRANE | Nwespe | JSERTONRSR 762.00 87332575 0314
458 23-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1848779462 350.00 873,675.75 0314
459 23-08-2025  ITBANK NMPSDP e 100.00 87377575 1369
010753700088201-
460  23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP L o 100.00 87387575 0317
461  23-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-4087993650 2,150.00 876,025.75 0314
462  23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP S 1,144.00 877,169.75 0321
463 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 144.00 87731375 0321
464  23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el 100.00 877,413.75 1241
465  23-082025  ABOO14  MORPSD 014-4094391815 250.00 877,663.75 0314
010753700088201-
466 23-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 877,763.75 0908
~ 010753700088201-
467  23-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP ke 100.00 877,863.75 0313
468  23-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020429443839 100.00 877,963.75 0314
010753700088201-
469  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP g 620.00 878,583.75 0900
470  25-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-9382651686 200.00 878,783.75 0314
010753700088201-
471 25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP esthllsss o i 500.00 879,283.75 0373
) 010753700088201-
472 25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el esic 500.00 879,783.75 1382
010753700088201-
473 25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP il d 50.00 879,833.75 0314
474 25-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 879,893.75 0314
475  25-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-0201296684 50.00 879,943.75 0314
476 25-08-2025 540690 SDCH 35,777.00 915,720.75 1241
477 25-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1063951575 500.00 916,220.75 0314
e 010753700088201-
478 25-08-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP el ol 100.00 916,320.75 0312
010753700088201-
479  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP oot 60.00 916,380.75 0314
480  25-08-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-1341497872 250.00 916,630.75 0314
010753700088201-
481  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i sbadbg e 120.00 916,750.75 1329
7 gt 010753700088201-
482 25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o 100.00 916,850.75 0212
483  25-08-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-1021242957 1,300.00 918,150.75 0314
484 25-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-8692401000 60.00 91821075 0314
485  25-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-0053142052 430.00 918,640.75 0314
e 010753700088201-
486  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP S 60.00 918,700.75 0321
010753700088201-
487  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP R RRe3S T80 1 500.00 919,200.75 1287
488 25-08-2025 AB00O4 MORPSD 004-0448274799 60.00 919,260.75 0314
: 010753700088201-
489  25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP el 60.00 919,32075 1289
490  25-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0573796403 250.00 91957075 0314
491  25-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-5304027097 60.00 ﬂ"l lﬂ']gﬂﬂWJS 0314
492 25-08-2025 ABOO14 MORPSD 014-4351723907 60.00 19,690.75 0314
493 25-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD  014-4320460845 60.00 919,750.75 0314
494 25-08-2025 ABO0O4 MORPSD 004-1811210478 500.00 920,250.75 0314
‘ 010753700088201-
495  25-08-2025 ITBANK g e Lo sl 60Q0ngpri e TIVPNEBGIS 1241
-y
e 010753700088201- ~arr~a Mo A iude TR
496 25-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP bl i g &7,366.‘;;.- Y340
REGION HEALTH-
497  26-08-2025 93999 BPSWT et impeld -284,816.55 642,544.20 0314

about:blank 13/17
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Teller Id

Transaction

Code

Description

about:blank

Cheque No.

Amount

Balance

Init Br

498 26-08-2025
499 26-08-2025
500 26-08-2025
501 26-08-2025
502 26-08-2025
503 26-08-2025
504 26-08-2025
505 26-08-2025
506 26-08-2025
507 26-08-2025
508 26-08-2025
509 26-08-2025
510 26-08-2025
511 26-08-2025
512 26-08-2025
513 26-08-2025
514 26-08-2025
515 26-08-2025
516 26-08-2025
517  26-08-2025
518 26-08-2025
519 26-08-2025
520 26-08-2025
521 26-08-2025
522 26-08-2025
523 26-08-2025
524 26-08-2025
525 26-08-2025
526 26-08-2025
527 26-08-2025
528 26-08-2025
529 26-08-2025
530 26-08-2025
531 26-08-2025
532 26-08-2025
533 26-08-2025
534 26-08-2025
535 26-08-2025
about:blank

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

937072

AB0030

ITBANK

937072

ITBANK
AB0004
ITBANK

AB0030
AB0004

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0030
AB0030

ITBANK
ITBANK
937072

AB0004

ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0004
AB0004

ITBANK
AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0025
AB0004

ITBANK

ITBANK

BPSWT

BPSWT

BPSWT

BSD22
MORPSD

NMPSDP

BSD14

NMPSDP
MORPSD
NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

BSD14

MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

MORPSD
MORPSD

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP
MORPSD

NMPSDP

NMPSDP

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491491

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491494

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491512

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491482

REGION HEALTH-
1000002491520

BPS/001/04/nsusYeydt
nR19/108682

030-020235891288

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

GFMIS/nsuigyd
na19/108682

. 010753700088201-
- 0994000337876001

004-0511950945

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020364443109
004-1358471362

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

030-020070581051
030-020375896444

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

THAILAND POST/
Uswdldine/201012

004-0583508279

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

004-1868982574
004-0861267431

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

014-4351723907

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

025-0221772854
004-0628688575

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

010753700088201-
0994000337876001

-729.20

-10,430.00

-48,890.00

-10,756.00

-12,838.00

5,788.00
50.00

50.00

500.00

480.00
200.00
100.00

60.00
60.00

740.00

830.00

790.00

830.00

790.00

330.00
450.00

100.00
60.00

37,710.00
60.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

500.00
500.00

500.00
180.00

500.00

60.00

é'u.mgn

641,815.00
631,385.00
582,495.00
571,739.00
558,901.00

564,689.00
564,739.00

564,789.00
565,289.00

565,769.00
565,969.00

566,069.00

566,129.00
566,189.00

566,929.00
567,759.00
568,549.00
569,379.00

570,169.00

570,499.00
570,949.00

571,049.00
571,109.00
608,819.00

608,879.00

608,979.00
609,079.00

609,179.00

609,679.00
610,179.00

,, 610,679.00
PIedd 850.00

611,359.00

611,419.00

PO ITETTI AL VT P VPSS
NINOCUN S 1 ans Tneto bFala . 0314

250.00

500.00

612,519.00

613,019.00

0314

0314

0314

0314

0314

108682
0314

0314

108682

0317
0314
0314

0314
0314

1241

0321

0321

0321

0321

0314
0314

0314

0319

108682
0314

0321

0322

0322

0314
0314

0850
0314

1241

0319

0314

1241

1287
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9/9/25, 2:08 PM about:blank

Teller 1d Tra'éiz‘:ic’" Description Cheque No.  Amount Balance  InitBr
53  26-08-2025 TTBANK NMPSDP g;gzggggggggggé’l 50.00 613,060.00 1241
537  26-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP g;gzggzggmmggé'l 100.00 613,169.00 1241
538  27-08-2025 93999 BPSWT ?ggég&:%f;' -15,424.00 597,745.00 0314
~ . Wusnssu &auwe/
5% 27082025 | 93070 | BSDO2 ainouisedu 11,080.00 608,825.00 108682
f9an/2001
Wuanssu aanuwe/
540 27-08-2025 937070 BSDFE sriinorlseAu -5.00 608,820.00 108682
doAn/2001
. 9294-
541 27-08-2025 K19294 PASWP s s -26,900.00 581,920.00 0314
542 27-08-2025 ITBANK PBSWP 94952-0994000337876 -1,277.00 580,643.00 0314
543 27-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP 833333332"88737%831 50.00 580,603.00 0317
544 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 8;8:33;32%%3;’1 250.00 580,043.00 0314
545  27-08-2025 ITBANK  NMPSDP sl st 60.00 581,003.00 1339
546 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 8;8133;2‘3’32‘;23& 100.00 581,103.00 1241
‘ 010753700088201-
547 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP  Q50l000337876001 900.00 582,003.00 0321
010753700088201-
8 27082025 ITBANK NMPSDP T 8,000.00 590,003.00 0862
: 010753700088201-
549 27082025 ITBANK NMPSDP sl s e 100.00 590,103.00 0314
010753700088201-
550  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP S 60.00 500,163.00 1241
, 010753700088201-
551  27-08-2025  ITBANK el e 120.00 590,283.00 0325
010753700088201-
552 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP et 2,200.00 502,483.00 0420
' 010753700088201-
553 27082025 ITBANK NMPSDP el el 105 350.00 502,833.00 1241
e 010753700088201-
554 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP o s et 100.00 502,933.00 0314
555 27-08-2025 ABOO14  MORPSD 014-8692529557 500.00 593,433.00 0314
ey 010753700088201-
556 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP et 500.00 503,933.00 0332
. » 010753700088201-
557  27-08-2025 TEANK  NMPSDP oo ePa0ot 1,050.00 504,983.00 1241
= 010753700088201-
558 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e s 150.00 595,133.00 1287
; \ ‘ 010753700088201-
559  27-08-2025 = ITBANK - Nwsop nlf st 400.00 505,533.00 1241
i 010753700088201-
560  27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP i L 200.00 595,733.00 0321
561  27-08-2025 ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-2058755373 60.00 595,793.00 0314
piE 010753700088201-
562 27-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP e 500.00 506,203.00 1241
563 27082025  ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-0191433599 60.00 596,353.00 0314
564 27-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1851513848 500.00 g g 596,853.00 0314
010753700088201- WUINNA
S5 27-08-2025 TBANC  NMpsDP bbbl 60.00 2 536,913.00 0404
566 27-08-2025 AB0034 MORPSD 034-011502510955 2,450.00 599,363.00 0314
567  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 010753700068201- 128.50 599,491.50 1241
». 0994000337876001 4ty
s . 010753700088201 (e e TR
568 28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 375.,(‘)‘.0. it ,”-éﬁ&iﬁﬁﬁﬁe' 148332
mE :
569 28-08-2025 ABOOD4  MORPSD 004-0433779045 ' ?z‘g.oo 599,986.50 0314
Wi 010753700088201-
570 28-08-2025 BANK  NMPSDP L 780.00 600,766.50 1241
571 28-08-2025 ABOO14  MORPSD 014-4390973250 60.00 600,82650 0314

about:blank 15/17




9/9/25, 2:08 PM about:blank

Transaction

. No Date Teller Id Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
572 28-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0778683601 300.00 601,126.50 0314
573  28-08-2025 ABOO04 MORPSD 004-0722374002 300.00 601,426.50 0314
574  28-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020070581051 450.00 601,876.50 0314

010753700088201-
575  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 300.00 602,176.50 1241
010753700088201-
576  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 602,226.50 0314
577  28-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-8692358045 670.00 602,896.50 0314
578  28-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-000002029957 1,350.00 604,246.50 0314
579  28-08-2025 AB0O30 MORPSD 030-053740853097 740.00 604,986.50 0314
010753700088201-
580  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 500.00 605,486.50 1354
010753700088201-
S81  28-08-2025 ITBANK ‘ NMPSDP 0994000337876001 750.00 606,236.50 0317
010753700088201-
582  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 600.00 606,836.50 1241
583  28-08-2025 ABOOL1 MORPSD 011-1472283348 100.00 606,936.50 0314
S 010753700088201-
584  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 607,036.50 0314
010753700088201-
585  28-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 120.00 607,156.50 1369
586  28-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-5304084992 500.00 607,656.50 0314
587  28-08-2025 ABO004 MORPSD 004-0778621770 500.00 608,156.50 0314
588  29-08-2025 AB0030 MORPSD 030-020235709910 330.00 608,486.50 0314
589  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221804435 1,250.00 609,736.50 0314
= 010753700088201-
590  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 609,786.50 0314
010753700088201-
591  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 470.00 610,256.50 0849
010753700088201-
592 29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 460.00 610,716.50 0373
010753700088201-
593  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 610.00 611,326.50 0314
594  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221587859 150.00 611,476.50 0314
595  29-08-2025 ABOOO4  MORPSD 004-2038155434 575.00 612,051.50 0314
596 = 29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1771546354 387.50 612,439.00 0314
597  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1771546354 380.00 612,819.00 0314
598  29-08-2025 ABOO11  MORPSD 011-0182895201 50.00 612,869.00 0314
599  29-08-2025 ITBANK NBSDT TR fr 4141682799 3,500.00 616,369.00 0414
ey 010753700088201-
600  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 616,419.00 1260
v 010753700088201-
601  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 250.00 616,669.00 0314
e 010753700088201-
602  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 60.00 616,720.00 0404
. 010753700088201-
603  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 616,779.00 0314
e REGION HEALTH-
604  29-08-2025 93999 BPSWT 1000002803055 -500.00 616,279.00 0314
605  29-08-2025 ITBANK PBSWT G9026 -2100900027 -500,000.00 116,279.00 0314
606  29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-2103494217 60.00 116,339.00 0314
607  29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-7971102614 100.00 ﬂ'] uu']e nﬁw.oo 0314
. 010753700088201-
608  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 116,539.00 0314
609  29-08-2025 ABOOO4 MORPSD 004-0191433599 60.00 116,599.00 0314
T 010753700088201-
610  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ' 0994000337876001 100.00 116,699.00 1241
010753700088201- s
611  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 1000609 401 6 TUUNEBRI00 1260
- - -
T 010753700088201- N 2 204 ~q1 39 0 A Twa IR
612  29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 '?J&'oo 117,2&%0 0801
613  29-08-2025 AB002S MORPSD 025-0731575465 60.00 117,359.00 0314

about:blank 16/17
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about:blank

No Date Teller Id Traréie:’cetion Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
010753700088201- 4
614 29-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 500.00 117,859.00 1241
615 29-08-2025 AB0O004 MORPSD . 004-1791755383 60.00 117,919.00 0314
616 29-08-2025 570181 SDCH 30,839.00 148,758.00 1287
617 29-08-2025 AB0002 MORPSD 002-6387162206 60.00 148,818.00 0314
618 29-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-1388545778 50.00 148,868.00 0314
619 29-08-2025 AB0O004 MORPSD 004-1388545778 10.00 148,878.00 0314
620 29-08-2025 AB0025 MORPSD 025-0221804435 3,100.00 151,978.00 0314
621 29-08-2025 AB0O14 MORPSD 014-4240829488 60.00 152,038.00 0314
010753700088201-
622 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,138.00 1241
623 30-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0091909855 100.00 152,238.00 0314
010753700088201-
624 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,338.00 0314
010753700088201-
625 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 152,438.00 1241
010753700088201-
626 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 200.00 152,638.00 0314
010753700088201-
627 30-08-2025 ITBANK ; NMPSDP 0994000337876001 400.00 153,038.00 1241
628 30-08-2025 AB0014 MORPSD 014-8692411851 200.00 153,238.00 0314
629 30-08-2025 AB0034 MORPSD . 034-011502510955 350.00 153,588.00 0314
630 30-08-2025 AB0004 MORPSD 004-0333772051 100.00 153,688.00 0314
010753700088201-
631 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 50.00 153,738.00 0314
010753700088201-
632 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 150.00 153,888.00 0321
010753700088201-
633 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 153,988.00 1121
ol 010753700088201-
634 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,088.00 0439
010753700088201-
635 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP ' 0994000337876001 200.00 154,288.00 0314
010753700088201-
636 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,388.00 0429
637  30-08-2025 ABOO11 MORPSD . 011-1472283348 100.00 154,488.00 0314
_n8]- 010753700088201-
638 30-08-2025 ITBANK NMPSDP 0994000337876001 100.00 154,588.00 1241
Total :1 v A
1,367,845.85 -1,917,046.44
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
1? ”
.«.ﬂl.‘lﬂgﬂﬂaﬂ
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9/9/25, 2:03 PM

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

314-0-00370-6

Wuardinsmweunaaulal

WARIN CHAMRAP BR.
268.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
29-08-2025

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Active
Wuadnweuanu
THB
268.50
0.00
0.00
224.94

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2025 Time: - To 31-08-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Cheque

Init B
No. .

Teller Id Transaction Code Amount Balance

Description

G9026

05-08-2025

ITBANK il s SR -452,000.00 | 9700 0314
2 06-08-2025 937073 BSDO02 GFMIS/nsuleyd 313,431.50 313,528.50 108682
‘ : nanv/108682
¥ GFMIS/naueyd
3 22-08-2025 937073 BSDO02 ok i 398,740.00 712,268.50 108682
4 29-08-2025 ITBANK PBSWT 69026 -712,000.00 268.50 0314
-2100900027 i

712,171.50

-1,164,000.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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1. Wanthaya®d P —— T L L LG
Please bring your passbook and 1D card when visiting the Bank 2
Sufinaendeliuuenigaefeur g 0
The Bank will record interest on the last Saturday of September and March of every year.
3, sonduitUmnglumyaiuthnezioignies dlelksunsns FuligBduthnsssinmaud naduondtunwiediugud sumsssinloBiui
The amount shown in the passbook will be considered correct. When recelving check balance matches bank deposit account in the event
that the balance is Zero The bank will close the account immediately. .
4. WandumpRuhnlilufiueonit sgrshnlifumiineusnmavioyanadu nadimmdushngow it
e Y e

Anviomvidruostin B Qushnlwal snmiatiihmmdushnduvewdeudibnliynarn >

2, U

x> o PO T 2
UABISIVIARTTITUR T IURIIATIE

N

Please keep the passbook in a secure place and do not be place under any other person’s custody. If It lost or stolen immediately notify
at any branch and bring a police report of the lost passbook to account holding branch for issuing a new passbook.
The full passbook can be renewed at any branch
5. madeude Foann fley rhndswdionmaninu
Change of name, last name, address, Depositor must notify the bank.
6. miopuushnAsmeanIoaslAiemedivestnd b nadvig@Rushniifyanalinninliuiniiems 0]
Only the account holder Is allowed to make 2 withdrawal at any branch. In case of a deposit account juristic persons cannot use services
from different branches.

7. matiusnuauiuad Jodus $nd oumnedlimdnnasienufuiifnduste
Interest for saving account is calculated on the daily balance basic according to the actual calendar year.
8. luniditingBvminke aoludnBniniidnnm snmisctindod unz/iofnd S numinnusifisumsimun

An Inactive account with the balance less than the amount specified by the Bank will be closed and/or Service charge may be levied on
the account as specified In the Bank's Tariff of charges.
9. AuhndidFurmkumsoaAustuuRuidols

This deposit Is fully insured against the deposited amount.
L don.d @ o .

P T e

41-009
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